
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~ First Tri ~ T-3 ~ ~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~ Overall

Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Ryan Mongan 312 4 0:06:27.0 0:01:09.5 1 0:23:01.6 24.0MPH 0:00:33.7 2 0:09:58.4 6:14/M 0:41:10.2 0:00:18.4 4 0:08:06.9 0:00:54.5 1 0:23:30.8 23.5MPH 0:00:27.5 2 0:10:08.7 6:20/M 1:24:37.0

2 Markus Van Achte 318 1 0:05:34.7 0:00:47.4 3 0:24:42.2 22.3MPH 0:00:37.8 4 0:10:28.5 6:33/M 0:42:10.6 0:00:10.2 1 0:06:11.6 0:00:42.5 3 0:25:02.6 22.1MPH 0:00:26.1 4 0:10:36.2 6:38/M 1:25:19.8

3 Greg Taylor 317 5 0:06:48.8 0:00:39.8 2 0:24:04.9 22.9MPH 0:00:34.4 5 0:10:31.7 6:34/M 0:42:39.6 0:00:19.2 3 0:07:57.0 0:00:28.8 2 0:24:17.4 22.7MPH 0:00:27.2 3 0:10:35.6 6:37/M 1:26:44.8

4 James Upchurch 321 3 0:06:14.3 0:00:51.4 6 0:26:14.6 21.0MPH 0:00:57.0 1 0:09:41.6 6:03/M 0:43:58.9 0:00:20.3 6 0:08:23.5 0:00:49.0 6 0:27:21.4 20.2MPH 0:00:41.1 1 0:09:38.0 6:01/M 1:31:12.2

5 Justin Morigeau 313 7 0:07:29.8 0:01:28.0 5 0:25:50.8 21.4MPH 0:01:04.8 8 0:10:54.0 6:49/M 0:46:47.4 0:00:30.0 7 0:08:24.4 0:00:49.7 4 0:25:52.4 21.3MPH 0:00:59.8 6 0:11:06.6 6:56/M 1:34:30.3

6 Kenny Lane 308 6 0:07:02.1 0:01:29.5 4 0:25:45.7 21.4MPH 0:00:57.8 12 0:12:33.2 7:51/M 0:47:48.3 0:00:27.6 8 0:08:41.5 0:01:08.9 5 0:26:38.1 20.7MPH 0:00:50.7 11 0:12:44.1 7:58/M 1:38:19.2

7 Brenda Mckenzie 311 8 0:07:32.0 0:01:49.7 7 0:26:36.4 20.8MPH 0:01:13.7 9 0:11:15.0 7:02/M 0:48:26.8 0:00:51.2 11 0:09:14.1 0:01:21.1 7 0:28:35.0 19.3MPH 0:00:58.2 7 0:12:00.5 7:30/M 1:41:26.9

8 Harold Deremer 319 11 0:07:38.5 0:01:27.0 8 0:26:48.9 20.6MPH 0:00:34.0 11 0:12:22.3 7:44/M 0:48:50.7 0:00:29.3 18 0:10:28.8 0:01:40.3 8 0:28:39.1 19.3MPH 0:00:34.6 10 0:12:34.3 7:51/M 1:43:17.1

9 John Colvard 320 14 0:07:52.7 0:01:56.6 9 0:27:44.1 19.9MPH 0:01:28.2 7 0:10:39.6 6:39/M 0:49:41.2 0:00:30.8 16 0:10:02.7 0:01:43.5 9 0:29:54.6 18.5MPH 0:00:51.0 12 0:12:56.6 8:05/M 1:45:40.4

10 Eduardo Alcantar Soto 322 2 0:05:56.3 0:01:48.9 13 0:31:36.2 17.5MPH 0:00:29.9 3 0:10:17.9 6:26/M 0:50:09.2 0:00:22.7 2 0:07:29.6 0:02:02.5 17 0:34:39.3 15.9MPH 0:00:20.8 5 0:11:03.9 6:54/M 1:46:08.0

11 Laurie Ballew 302 17 0:08:29.8 0:01:34.7 10 0:28:48.9 19.2MPH 0:01:10.1 10 0:11:36.3 7:15/M 0:51:39.8 0:00:44.9 9 0:09:00.8 0:02:05.1 10 0:30:14.5 18.3MPH 0:00:59.6 9 0:12:21.2 7:43/M 1:47:05.9

12 Nicolas Sauvage 314 16 0:08:13.4 0:01:59.9 11 0:29:10.5 18.9MPH 0:01:23.3 13 0:12:36.4 7:53/M 0:53:23.5 0:00:52.4 17 0:10:06.7 0:01:25.3 11 0:30:38.1 18.0MPH 0:00:54.9 8 0:12:04.9 7:33/M 1:49:25.8

13 Fabrice Demurger 304 18 0:08:32.7 0:02:32.1 12 0:30:41.9 18.0MPH 0:00:35.2 6 0:10:37.9 6:38/M 0:52:59.8 0:00:53.0 19 0:10:37.6 0:01:46.8 12 0:30:45.1 18.0MPH 0:00:22.6 15 0:13:07.6 8:12/M 1:50:32.5

14 Tony Excoffon 305 19 0:08:33.4 0:02:33.3 14 0:32:46.5 16.8MPH 0:00:44.1 16 0:12:59.8 8:07/M 0:57:37.1 0:01:51.1 15 0:09:37.8 0:02:00.9 16 0:34:13.5 16.1MPH 0:00:27.6 16 0:13:10.8 8:14/M 1:58:58.8

15 Heather Sharp 315 12 0:07:44.7 0:02:57.3 15 0:32:52.1 16.8MPH 0:01:35.8 14 0:12:51.3 8:02/M 0:58:01.2 0:01:11.1 10 0:09:04.2 0:02:35.5 15 0:33:56.7 16.3MPH 0:01:14.1 13 0:12:57.5 8:06/M 1:59:00.3

16 Stephanie Supko 316 13 0:07:48.4 0:02:52.6 16 0:32:59.1 16.7MPH 0:01:30.0 15 0:12:52.5 8:03/M 0:58:02.6 0:01:08.8 14 0:09:25.6 0:02:17.5 14 0:33:55.5 16.3MPH 0:01:12.0 14 0:12:59.4 8:07/M 1:59:01.4

17 Stella Loichot 309 9 0:07:33.2 0:01:36.9 19 0:33:36.4 16.4MPH 0:00:28.9 19 0:13:59.1 8:44/M 0:57:14.5 0:00:46.6 13 0:09:19.9 0:01:26.8 20 0:36:31.4 15.1MPH 0:00:30.4 19 0:14:35.4 9:07/M 2:00:25.0

18 Leapin' Lizards 301 10 0:07:34.2 0:00:25.1 18 0:33:22.2 16.5MPH 0:00:23.8 21 0:15:52.9 9:55/M 0:57:38.2 0:00:25.1 5 0:08:07.4 0:00:26.9 19 0:36:28.9 15.1MPH 0:00:22.7 21 0:17:24.5 10:53/M 2:00:53.7

19 Cynthia Turner 471 20 0:09:53.7 0:03:20.1 22 0:36:04.9 15.3MPH 0:01:11.1 17 0:13:25.0 8:23/M 1:03:54.8 0:00:37.7 20 0:11:15.3 0:01:59.6 13 0:31:01.2 17.8MPH 0:01:29.9 17 0:13:39.3 8:32/M 2:03:57.8

20 Denise Mack 310 15 0:08:04.5 0:02:41.8 17 0:33:17.2 16.6MPH 0:01:28.8 20 0:14:48.6 9:15/M 1:00:20.9 0:00:58.6 12 0:09:19.7 0:01:58.3 18 0:36:21.2 15.2MPH 0:01:25.5 20 0:15:16.7 9:33/M 2:05:40.9

21 Tess Robins 501 22 0:11:14.9 0:01:52.5 23 0:36:10.1 15.3MPH 0:01:12.0 18 0:13:25.3 8:23/M 1:03:54.8 0:00:37.1 22 0:11:57.6 0:01:44.8 22 0:39:08.6 14.1MPH 0:01:42.6 18 0:13:57.3 8:43/M 2:13:02.8

22 Emily Krouse 306 21 0:10:18.7 0:02:46.5 20 0:35:02.6 15.8MPH 0:00:44.7 22 0:18:06.3 11:19/M 1:06:58.8 0:00:39.2 21 0:11:18.1 0:02:01.7 21 0:38:20.1 14.4MPH 0:00:38.5 22 0:20:14.4 12:39/M 2:20:10.8

DNF Patti Davis 303 24 0:17:05.4 0:03:14.4 21 0:35:37.5 15.5MPH 0:01:44.0 DQ 0:15:12.0 9:30/M 1:12:53.3 0:01:35.8 23 0:16:35.1

DQ Kathleen Krouse 307 23 0:14:56.4 0:02:08.3 24 0:38:08.2 14.5MPH 0:00:53.3 DQ 0:15:07.4 9:27/M 1:11:13.6 0:00:16.5
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Swim T-1 Bike T-2 Run Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Andy Flory 288 34 M 4 0:06:23.4 8 0:00:54.1 198 0:26:38.7 1 0:09:56.3 6:13/M 0:43:52.5

2 John Utley 569 43 M 6 0:06:32.3 14 0:01:07.7 4 0:25:06.6 22.0MPH 32 0:00:38.8 3 0:10:46.4 6:44/M 0:44:11.8

3 Lori Lieske 397 39 F 26 0:07:48.7 21 0:01:12.3 6 0:26:17.8 21.0MPH 24 0:00:34.5 8 0:11:05.0 6:56/M 0:46:58.3

4 Jacob Groen 556 23 M 11 0:06:55.3 59 0:01:49.6 10 0:27:17.2 20.2MPH 95 0:00:58.9 2 0:10:17.5 6:26/M 0:47:18.5

5 Darrald CraigSundine 332 41 M 14 0:07:10.0 12 0:01:03.5 7 0:27:01.5 20.4MPH 67 0:00:47.0 11 0:11:21.5 7:06/M 0:47:23.5

6 Ryan Engledow 335 13 M 7 0:06:36.4 1 0:00:28.9 22 0:29:04.6 19.0MPH 27 0:00:36.6 14 0:11:39.4 7:17/M 0:48:25.9

7 David Williams 369 62 M 2 0:06:08.2 47 0:01:41.3 11 0:27:20.7 20.2MPH 44 0:00:41.9 28 0:12:36.7 7:53/M 0:48:28.8

8 Ryan Sanchez 360 30 M 28 0:07:52.9 17 0:01:09.1 18 0:28:43.5 19.2MPH 1 0:00:20.3 5 0:10:57.0 6:51/M 0:49:02.8

9 Steve Strong 363 29 M 39 0:08:10.1 23 0:01:14.8 9 0:27:11.0 20.3MPH 116 0:01:07.1 19 0:12:10.4 7:36/M 0:49:53.4

10 Mark Wagar 367 46 M 43 0:08:11.8 36 0:01:32.6 13 0:28:02.6 19.7MPH 70 0:00:48.2 10 0:11:20.5 7:05/M 0:49:55.7

11 Craig Johnston 343 63 M 22 0:07:28.9 19 0:01:10.4 8 0:27:11.0 20.3MPH 153 0:01:25.2 33 0:12:46.6 7:59/M 0:50:02.1

12 Patrick Purcell 358 50 M 34 0:07:59.2 34 0:01:29.1 16 0:28:20.0 19.5MPH 61 0:00:45.7 12 0:11:36.6 7:15/M 0:50:10.6

13 Eric Gregory 338 36 M 3 0:06:16.7 38 0:01:33.5 19 0:28:46.7 19.2MPH 107 0:01:04.4 37 0:12:54.6 8:04/M 0:50:35.9

14 Lisa Estrada 544 41 F 9 0:06:52.7 56 0:01:48.7 21 0:28:56.8 19.1MPH 66 0:00:46.7 20 0:12:11.3 7:37/M 0:50:36.2

15 Tracy Mikula 564 31 F 42 0:08:11.7 4 0:00:44.4 24 0:29:13.9 18.9MPH 75 0:00:50.2 13 0:11:36.7 7:15/M 0:50:36.9

16 Jennifer Gettmann 443 41 F 75 0:09:06.2 13 0:01:04.1 17 0:28:29.5 19.4MPH 81 0:00:54.4 9 0:11:14.9 7:01/M 0:50:49.1

17 Frank McJannet 347 44 M 47 0:08:18.1 129 0:02:44.5 20 0:28:46.9 19.2MPH 19 0:00:33.4 4 0:10:56.6 6:50/M 0:51:19.5

18 Rick Hornung 342 57 M 97 0:09:37.8 72 0:02:01.5 5 0:26:05.5 21.2MPH 123 0:01:11.2 23 0:12:23.9 7:44/M 0:51:19.9

19 Ron Spoelhof 361 49 M 15 0:07:11.1 115 0:02:34.5 14 0:28:12.0 19.6MPH 164 0:01:35.1 27 0:12:32.9 7:50/M 0:52:05.6

20 Sheryl Perales 464 45 F 50 0:08:23.8 49 0:01:45.4 31 0:29:57.6 18.4MPH 5 0:00:27.8 16 0:11:57.3 7:28/M 0:52:31.9

21 Julie French 440 43 F 60 0:08:45.6 45 0:01:37.4 33 0:30:09.9 18.3MPH 120 0:01:09.1 7 0:11:03.6 6:54/M 0:52:45.6

22 Team Buck/Galen 476 M 125 0:10:30.5 5 0:00:45.0 15 0:28:19.1 19.5MPH 47 0:00:42.4 30 0:12:40.7 7:55/M 0:52:57.7

23 Stewart and Hirai 549 M 95 0:09:34.7 3 0:00:39.9 23 0:29:11.3 18.9MPH 73 0:00:50.1 40 0:13:00.4 8:08/M 0:53:16.4

24 Mark Monaco 352 39 M 110 0:10:00.6 137 0:02:52.7 12 0:27:44.7 19.9MPH 2 0:00:24.2 26 0:12:28.5 7:48/M 0:53:30.7

25 Megan Hoeth 390 13 F 21 0:07:22.9 10 0:00:58.4 71 0:32:43.6 16.9MPH 14 0:00:31.6 18 0:12:00.9 7:30/M 0:53:37.4

26 Kathi Charlton 433 46 F 41 0:08:10.8 15 0:01:07.8 35 0:30:14.8 18.3MPH 129 0:01:12.3 42 0:13:03.4 8:09/M 0:53:49.1

27 Steve Olson 356 55 M 8 0:06:45.5 60 0:01:50.5 46 0:31:21.5 17.6MPH 133 0:01:14.4 32 0:12:43.3 7:57/M 0:53:55.2

28 Anna Shaffer 418 35 F 23 0:07:30.8 48 0:01:44.7 28 0:29:42.7 18.6MPH 143 0:01:17.0 57 0:13:47.2 8:37/M 0:54:02.4

29 Team Skooper 474 M 52 0:08:31.0 6 0:00:45.6 80 0:33:08.4 16.7MPH 41 0:00:40.6 6 0:11:01.0 6:53/M 0:54:06.6

30 Paula Temple 506 50 F 54 0:08:33.2 69 0:02:00.0 25 0:29:15.7 18.9MPH 12 0:00:30.9 66 0:14:13.6 8:53/M 0:54:33.4

31 Lela Utley 295 35 F 128 0:10:43.2 27 0:01:20.8 30 0:29:55.5 18.5MPH 89 0:00:57.3 17 0:11:57.7 7:28/M 0:54:54.5

32 Melissa Siebrecht 419 31 F 35 0:08:00.4 25 0:01:19.1 55 0:31:50.6 17.3MPH 52 0:00:44.0 41 0:13:02.8 8:09/M 0:54:56.9

33 Jessica Hill 389 28 F 49 0:08:20.2 24 0:01:17.8 42 0:31:06.7 17.7MPH 50 0:00:43.6 51 0:13:29.7 8:26/M 0:54:58.0

34 Jennifer Stauffer 422 36 F 63 0:08:48.8 58 0:01:49.5 41 0:31:05.3 17.8MPH 15 0:00:31.6 35 0:12:51.2 8:02/M 0:55:06.4

35 Robin Korobkin 294 46 F 12 0:07:00.7 28 0:01:23.1 47 0:31:22.5 17.6MPH 85 0:00:56.2 74 0:14:25.9 9:01/M 0:55:08.4

36 Thomas Potier 536 33 M 18 0:07:17.6 53 0:01:48.0 52 0:31:38.5 17.4MPH 148 0:01:20.6 48 0:13:14.4 8:16/M 0:55:19.1

37 Brandon Schwendtke 366 40 M 27 0:07:51.6 50 0:01:46.4 40 0:31:03.5 17.8MPH 146 0:01:19.4 61 0:13:56.6 8:43/M 0:55:57.5

38 Jason Flora 337 32 M 77 0:09:11.3 111 0:02:30.2 29 0:29:51.4 18.5MPH 22 0:00:34.2 60 0:13:55.4 8:42/M 0:56:02.5

39 Jenifer Radford 567 43 F 61 0:08:47.3 39 0:01:34.3 44 0:31:16.9 17.7MPH 63 0:00:45.9 55 0:13:42.1 8:34/M 0:56:06.5

40 Monday Halvorsen 446 44 F 85 0:09:21.4 18 0:01:10.3 43 0:31:09.8 17.7MPH 132 0:01:13.7 46 0:13:11.7 8:14/M 0:56:06.9

41 Jennifer Monahan 406 34 F 32 0:07:55.8 163 0:03:16.6 26 0:29:25.5 18.8MPH 162 0:01:30.8 70 0:14:22.2 8:59/M 0:56:30.9

42 John Hinchcliffe 341 61 M 89 0:09:28.0 108 0:02:27.1 32 0:30:06.9 18.3MPH 121 0:01:09.5 50 0:13:24.6 8:23/M 0:56:36.1

43 Michael Brumley 329 58 M 167 0:11:46.7 130 0:02:44.5 27 0:29:25.7 18.8MPH 28 0:00:36.7 25 0:12:27.3 7:47/M 0:57:00.9

44 John Murphy 354 46 M 17 0:07:14.9 103 0:02:22.1 77 0:33:00.3 16.7MPH 126 0:01:11.9 49 0:13:15.7 8:17/M 0:57:04.9

45 Jason Dubuque 334 38 M 106 0:09:56.9 134 0:02:48.0 51 0:31:37.7 17.5MPH 197 0:44:46.9 27:59/M 0:57:35.6

46 Beth McDaniel 459 43 F 118 0:10:20.9 74 0:02:03.0 45 0:31:18.6 17.6MPH 101 0:01:02.1 36 0:12:52.8 8:03/M 0:57:37.4

47 David Hall 340 48 M 55 0:08:36.7 101 0:02:20.0 65 0:32:35.1 16.9MPH 93 0:00:58.2 44 0:13:09.9 8:13/M 0:57:39.9

48 Samantha McAulay 457 43 F 117 0:10:18.2 41 0:01:35.5 38 0:30:35.6 18.0MPH 53 0:00:44.2 79 0:14:37.7 9:08/M 0:57:51.2

49 Melanie Baer 374 25 F 5 0:06:28.3 43 0:01:35.6 123 0:36:30.7 15.1MPH 34 0:00:39.2 29 0:12:39.0 7:54/M 0:57:52.8

50 Melissa O'Hearn 550 34 F 133 0:10:54.1 33 0:01:28.5 74 0:32:52.4 16.8MPH 84 0:00:55.8 15 0:11:46.7 7:21/M 0:57:57.5

51 Jackie Bonjean 481 50 F 80 0:09:15.5 32 0:01:28.0 50 0:31:37.4 17.5MPH 69 0:00:47.9 103 0:15:22.3 9:36/M 0:58:31.1

52 Kathy Powers 546 42 F 38 0:08:09.8 35 0:01:32.3 85 0:33:20.9 16.6MPH 134 0:01:14.6 69 0:14:19.6 8:57/M 0:58:37.2

53 Cathy Hediger 514 46 F 46 0:08:17.2 89 0:02:12.1 62 0:32:26.4 17.0MPH 161 0:01:30.7 72 0:14:23.6 8:59/M 0:58:50.0

54 Maria Baquero 430 43 F 51 0:08:26.4 54 0:01:48.0 58 0:31:59.4 17.3MPH 131 0:01:12.6 105 0:15:25.8 9:38/M 0:58:52.2

55 Mary-Jane Man 401 24 F 1 0:05:58.8 9 0:00:54.7 142 0:37:51.1 14.6MPH 16 0:00:31.7 56 0:13:42.6 8:34/M 0:58:58.9

56 Jillian McJannet 460 44 F 65 0:08:49.0 83 0:02:08.7 48 0:31:36.1 17.5MPH 68 0:00:47.1 111 0:15:40.4 9:48/M 0:59:01.3

57 Rod Boswell 547 43 M 162 0:11:37.3 95 0:02:15.5 49 0:31:37.1 17.5MPH 30 0:00:37.3 39 0:13:00.2 8:08/M 0:59:07.4

58 Sarah Olson 408 20 F 19 0:07:21.5 76 0:02:06.3 108 0:34:56.6 15.8MPH 31 0:00:37.8 73 0:14:23.8 8:59/M 0:59:26.0

59 Renee Finney 551 31 F 109 0:09:58.6 73 0:02:02.7 64 0:32:30.6 17.0MPH 141 0:01:16.5 54 0:13:41.5 8:33/M 0:59:29.9

60 Phyllis Tubbs 568 49 F 73 0:09:01.5 29 0:01:24.0 83 0:33:16.1 16.6MPH 108 0:01:04.5 82 0:14:54.7 9:19/M 0:59:40.8

61 Michelle Lin 531 40 F 48 0:08:19.7 71 0:02:01.2 84 0:33:17.5 16.6MPH 127 0:01:12.0 80 0:14:51.8 9:17/M 0:59:42.2

62 Tori Lin 530 16 F 169 0:11:48.4 42 0:01:35.6 2 0:20:14.4 27.3MPH 13 0:00:31.0 193 0:25:32.9 15:58/M 0:59:42.3

63 Jennifer Hirman 447 40 F 67 0:08:51.3 126 0:02:43.6 60 0:32:11.5 17.2MPH 37 0:00:39.8 104 0:15:22.4 9:36/M 0:59:48.6

64 Janet Guenther 489 61 F 153 0:11:30.7 143 0:02:57.3 36 0:30:28.4 18.1MPH 179 0:01:58.4 43 0:13:05.4 8:11/M 1:00:00.2

65 Jerry Neely 355 43 M 20 0:07:21.7 67 0:01:57.9 103 0:34:21.6 16.1MPH 140 0:01:16.4 91 0:15:03.9 9:24/M 1:00:01.5

66 Debbie Egeland 557 30 F 13 0:07:02.0 46 0:01:40.2 116 0:35:36.4 15.5MPH 10 0:00:29.8 100 0:15:14.2 9:31/M 1:00:02.6

67 Allison Hoeth 391 15 F 30 0:07:54.7 11 0:00:59.0 127 0:36:37.5 15.1MPH 8 0:00:29.0 62 0:14:02.4 8:46/M 1:00:02.6

68 John Bledsoe 327 45 M 101 0:09:47.6 94 0:02:14.8 54 0:31:49.2 17.3MPH 159 0:01:28.5 84 0:14:56.3 9:20/M 1:00:16.4

69 Tracy Langendoerfer 396 32 F 94 0:09:34.5 131 0:02:46.2 76 0:32:58.7 16.7MPH 72 0:00:48.8 65 0:14:12.6 8:53/M 1:00:20.8

70 Cathy Morgan 461 41 F 96 0:09:35.6 90 0:02:12.7 73 0:32:49.7 16.8MPH 130 0:01:12.4 76 0:14:31.0 9:04/M 1:00:21.4

71 Devon Mills 405 24 F 140 0:11:02.8 113 0:02:33.0 75 0:32:53.7 16.8MPH 174 0:01:47.8 21 0:12:13.5 7:38/M 1:00:30.8

72 Katherine Henry 387 30 F 16 0:07:12.3 198 0:53:29.2 33:26/M 1:00:41.5

73 James Carroll 543 47 M 155 0:11:31.4 82 0:02:08.3 37 0:30:29.5 18.1MPH 157 0:01:28.4 101 0:15:14.8 9:31/M 1:00:52.4

74 Vinette Tichi 507 63 F 111 0:10:09.7 22 0:01:13.6 98 0:34:08.9 16.2MPH 128 0:01:12.1 64 0:14:12.4 8:53/M 1:00:56.7

75 Nina Stash 538 13 F 45 0:08:14.0 147 0:02:59.8 126 0:36:35.5 15.1MPH 4 0:00:26.5 31 0:12:42.0 7:56/M 1:00:57.8
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 
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Swim T-1 Bike T-2 Run Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

76 Karen Stash 539 47 F 56 0:08:38.6 75 0:02:04.1 72 0:32:46.3 16.8MPH 103 0:01:02.4 124 0:16:27.2 10:17/M 1:00:58.6

77 Tracy Lee 528 45 F 74 0:09:01.8 86 0:02:09.9 95 0:33:55.7 16.3MPH 62 0:00:45.8 113 0:15:44.6 9:50/M 1:01:37.8

78 Pam Mcgaffin 495 52 F 132 0:10:52.6 141 0:02:54.8 78 0:33:00.5 16.7MPH 91 0:00:57.7 71 0:14:23.2 8:59/M 1:02:08.8

79 Laura Pierce 500 52 F 175 0:12:22.0 7 0:00:52.7 66 0:32:35.3 16.9MPH 137 0:01:15.5 92 0:15:03.9 9:24/M 1:02:09.4

80 Jennifer Rodgers 413 36 F 72 0:08:59.8 80 0:02:07.7 79 0:33:02.2 16.7MPH 139 0:01:15.8 128 0:16:44.3 10:28/M 1:02:09.8

81 Anita Paulson 498 54 F 88 0:09:25.4 26 0:01:20.2 56 0:31:50.7 17.3MPH 176 0:01:51.7 140 0:17:44.4 11:05/M 1:02:12.4

82 Erich Mock 351 48 M 114 0:10:12.9 79 0:02:07.7 130 0:37:06.7 14.9MPH 7 0:00:28.9 22 0:12:22.7 7:44/M 1:02:18.9

83 Renee Spoelhof 503 50 F 86 0:09:23.2 139 0:02:54.7 86 0:33:28.6 16.5MPH 36 0:00:39.7 115 0:15:55.8 9:57/M 1:02:22.0

84 Andrew Robins 537 25 M 84 0:09:20.3 96 0:02:17.0 106 0:34:37.4 15.9MPH 98 0:01:00.9 96 0:15:06.5 9:26/M 1:02:22.1

85 Andrea Petzel 410 38 F 146 0:11:14.0 37 0:01:33.2 90 0:33:36.1 16.4MPH 11 0:00:29.9 107 0:15:30.8 9:41/M 1:02:24.0

86 Polly Keary 452 40 F 105 0:09:56.7 20 0:01:11.1 87 0:33:29.1 16.5MPH 17 0:00:32.0 134 0:17:17.5 10:48/M 1:02:26.4

87 mark wilcox 368 62 M 160 0:11:34.0 119 0:02:39.6 57 0:31:58.5 17.3MPH 147 0:01:20.1 86 0:14:57.6 9:21/M 1:02:29.8

88 Thomas Fenn 336 65 M 40 0:08:10.6 125 0:02:43.4 39 0:30:51.7 17.9MPH 190 0:02:25.0 149 0:18:23.7 11:29/M 1:02:34.4

89 todd arrambide 518 40 M 156 0:11:32.5 153 0:03:08.1 69 0:32:43.1 16.9MPH 165 0:01:35.6 53 0:13:40.8 8:33/M 1:02:40.1

90 kim arrambide 517 37 F 158 0:11:33.5 152 0:03:07.6 70 0:32:43.6 16.9MPH 166 0:01:36.0 52 0:13:39.9 8:32/M 1:02:40.6

91 Brooke Strong 504 33 F 57 0:08:38.9 98 0:02:17.7 117 0:35:38.6 15.5MPH 109 0:01:04.6 89 0:15:03.1 9:24/M 1:02:42.9

92 Stephanie Cooper 485 51 F 104 0:09:49.3 149 0:03:04.9 93 0:33:40.7 16.4MPH 119 0:01:08.6 94 0:15:04.8 9:25/M 1:02:48.3

93 Lani Brumley 378 14 F 44 0:08:12.1 112 0:02:30.9 124 0:36:33.4 15.1MPH 6 0:00:27.8 102 0:15:16.9 9:33/M 1:03:01.1

94 Mark Rogers 359 51 M 99 0:09:44.7 122 0:02:40.9 94 0:33:43.2 16.4MPH 25 0:00:34.9 125 0:16:27.2 10:17/M 1:03:10.9

95 Krista Bair 429 40 F 82 0:09:16.7 151 0:03:07.5 112 0:35:18.7 15.6MPH 172 0:01:45.7 59 0:13:48.8 8:38/M 1:03:17.4

96 Stacie Douglas 437 40 F 179 0:12:35.9 91 0:02:13.0 92 0:33:38.7 16.4MPH 42 0:00:41.1 68 0:14:18.6 8:56/M 1:03:27.3

97 Michael Sylvester 364 26 M 70 0:08:52.9 88 0:02:11.5 148 0:38:31.2 14.3MPH 43 0:00:41.5 45 0:13:11.2 8:14/M 1:03:28.3

98 Betsy Bruemmer 483 53 F 92 0:09:30.3 124 0:02:42.0 109 0:35:03.6 15.7MPH 114 0:01:06.2 97 0:15:08.5 9:28/M 1:03:30.6

99 Chad Alvarez 516 30 M 152 0:11:24.7 167 0:03:25.7 59 0:32:02.2 17.2MPH 92 0:00:57.9 112 0:15:41.8 9:48/M 1:03:32.3

100 Joni Sanchez 287 32 F 102 0:09:47.9 68 0:01:59.7 128 0:36:48.1 15.0MPH 18 0:00:33.1 78 0:14:36.5 9:08/M 1:03:45.3

101 Chihana Schiffer 417 38 F 81 0:09:15.8 31 0:01:24.5 113 0:35:21.4 15.6MPH 125 0:01:11.4 127 0:16:43.7 10:27/M 1:03:56.8

102 Richard Ytreeide 371 55 M 184 0:12:52.6 166 0:03:24.4 102 0:34:21.2 16.1MPH 23 0:00:34.4 34 0:12:47.3 7:59/M 1:03:59.9

103 David Ytreeide 370 18 M 29 0:07:53.2 171 0:03:32.3 152 0:39:01.7 14.1MPH 45 0:00:42.0 47 0:13:13.7 8:16/M 1:04:22.9

104 Dawn Parzych 409 38 F 66 0:08:50.7 128 0:02:44.0 100 0:34:12.9 16.1MPH 9 0:00:29.2 145 0:18:07.4 11:19/M 1:04:24.2

105 Darcie Cooper 523 51 F 62 0:08:48.8 114 0:02:33.7 63 0:32:30.3 17.0MPH 168 0:01:41.8 153 0:19:03.8 11:54/M 1:04:38.4

106 patrick damron 333 70 M 103 0:09:48.3 179 0:03:46.0 34 0:30:12.5 18.3MPH 167 0:01:37.9 160 0:19:19.8 12:04/M 1:04:44.5

107 Denise Geroux 442 48 F 157 0:11:32.9 146 0:02:58.9 91 0:33:36.8 16.4MPH 169 0:01:42.8 88 0:15:00.8 9:23/M 1:04:52.2

108 David Lieske 345 42 M 108 0:09:58.1 177 0:03:38.9 141 0:37:47.9 14.6MPH 21 0:00:34.0 38 0:12:58.1 8:06/M 1:04:57.0

109 Brian Benedetti 326 54 M 124 0:10:29.5 162 0:03:16.5 111 0:35:07.3 15.7MPH 58 0:00:45.1 110 0:15:39.6 9:47/M 1:05:18.0

110 david matteson 560 60 M 116 0:10:17.6 183 0:03:56.4 82 0:33:13.9 16.6MPH 158 0:01:28.4 123 0:16:24.2 10:15/M 1:05:20.5

111 Heather Cheuka 380 22 F 76 0:09:06.9 144 0:02:57.5 120 0:35:56.4 15.4MPH 88 0:00:56.9 126 0:16:31.9 10:19/M 1:05:29.6

112 Amy Cottrille 424 37 F 58 0:08:41.8 170 0:03:28.6 138 0:37:37.9 14.7MPH 163 0:01:35.0 63 0:14:07.5 8:49/M 1:05:30.8

113 Kim Nguyen 463 42 F 174 0:12:18.6 164 0:03:18.7 96 0:33:56.0 16.3MPH 122 0:01:09.7 93 0:15:04.6 9:25/M 1:05:47.6

114 Omri Bahat 563 35 M 53 0:08:32.8 100 0:02:20.0 133 0:37:12.8 14.8MPH 26 0:00:36.5 132 0:17:06.4 10:41/M 1:05:48.5

115 Paul Wolfe 541 35 M 170 0:11:56.2 165 0:03:22.6 67 0:32:39.0 16.9MPH 197 0:03:23.3 75 0:14:29.5 9:03/M 1:05:50.6

116 Lavica Barnes 480 57 F 120 0:10:21.6 176 0:03:38.7 89 0:33:33.2 16.5MPH 156 0:01:28.2 130 0:16:54.3 10:34/M 1:05:56.0

117 Debra Boswell 548 41 F 189 0:13:15.7 51 0:01:46.8 105 0:34:35.1 16.0MPH 79 0:00:52.3 114 0:15:53.6 9:56/M 1:06:23.5

118 Eddie Hadjes 339 36 M 186 0:12:55.7 77 0:02:06.9 81 0:33:12.3 16.6MPH 193 0:02:38.7 108 0:15:31.6 9:42/M 1:06:25.2

119 AliceJane Brush 379 37 F 113 0:10:12.7 57 0:01:49.1 150 0:38:45.4 14.2MPH 20 0:00:33.7 95 0:15:05.3 9:26/M 1:06:26.2

120 Alicia Jensen 449 48 F 176 0:12:28.4 142 0:02:55.6 68 0:32:39.9 16.9MPH 185 0:02:10.9 120 0:16:17.1 10:11/M 1:06:31.9

121 Diane Masse 456 47 F 159 0:11:33.6 102 0:02:21.8 99 0:34:10.8 16.2MPH 188 0:02:20.7 118 0:16:08.0 10:05/M 1:06:34.9

122 Sarah Hui 393 31 F 127 0:10:34.9 66 0:01:56.1 144 0:38:12.7 14.5MPH 35 0:00:39.3 106 0:15:28.9 9:40/M 1:06:51.9

123 Lisa Truebenbach 508 31 F 107 0:09:57.5 85 0:02:09.7 119 0:35:52.1 15.4MPH 135 0:01:14.9 138 0:17:38.8 11:01/M 1:06:53.0

124 Ceci Rozendaal 416 35 F 134 0:10:54.4 193 0:04:36.9 101 0:34:16.2 16.1MPH 183 0:02:08.8 90 0:15:03.7 9:24/M 1:07:00.0

125 Cabryn Taylor 425 31 F 68 0:08:51.7 121 0:02:40.7 129 0:36:51.3 15.0MPH 142 0:01:16.6 142 0:17:51.5 11:09/M 1:07:31.8

126 laurie brenner 377 36 F 143 0:11:08.1 136 0:02:51.6 143 0:37:59.8 14.5MPH 87 0:00:56.6 81 0:14:53.7 9:18/M 1:07:49.8

127 Nan Affleck Hardt 372 32 F 78 0:09:11.8 192 0:04:30.6 135 0:37:21.8 14.8MPH 175 0:01:51.4 85 0:14:57.2 9:21/M 1:07:52.8

128 Debbie Gillenwater 444 48 F 177 0:12:28.7 92 0:02:13.1 118 0:35:48.9 15.4MPH 189 0:02:23.7 87 0:15:00.5 9:23/M 1:07:54.9

129 Carrie Numata 535 32 F 164 0:11:39.0 185 0:03:59.6 136 0:37:22.8 14.8MPH 40 0:00:40.3 67 0:14:15.9 8:54/M 1:07:57.6

130 Katrina Fuhriman 383 28 F 150 0:11:21.0 118 0:02:39.2 145 0:38:20.6 14.4MPH 71 0:00:48.5 83 0:14:55.6 9:19/M 1:08:04.9

131 Kim Arends 373 37 F 69 0:08:52.2 105 0:02:26.0 160 0:39:41.5 13.9MPH 59 0:00:45.2 122 0:16:22.2 10:14/M 1:08:07.1

132 Dawn Wheeler 428 39 F 93 0:09:33.7 65 0:01:55.7 157 0:39:34.0 14.0MPH 99 0:01:01.2 117 0:16:05.7 10:03/M 1:08:10.3

133 Karyn Crouthamel 381 35 F 36 0:08:01.6 64 0:01:55.5 107 0:34:53.9 15.8MPH 155 0:01:27.7 180 0:22:08.5 13:50/M 1:08:27.2

134 Carolyn Jones 450 40 F 91 0:09:30.0 155 0:03:10.5 131 0:37:09.3 14.9MPH 149 0:01:21.8 136 0:17:23.9 10:52/M 1:08:35.5

135 Debbie Sylvester 505 58 F 25 0:07:44.3 123 0:02:41.3 159 0:39:37.0 13.9MPH 144 0:01:17.7 133 0:17:15.5 10:47/M 1:08:35.8

136 Teresa Hoffman 555 42 F 180 0:12:41.2 188 0:04:13.3 122 0:36:14.1 15.2MPH 105 0:01:03.6 77 0:14:32.3 9:05/M 1:08:44.5

137 Amanda Valentino 427 27 F 154 0:11:30.9 181 0:03:54.5 137 0:37:32.8 14.7MPH 180 0:01:59.5 58 0:13:47.7 8:37/M 1:08:45.4

138 Jennifer Newcomb 462 41 F 59 0:08:44.5 110 0:02:29.7 134 0:37:21.7 14.8MPH 160 0:01:30.5 151 0:18:42.7 11:41/M 1:08:49.1

139 Leslie Giblett 559 59 F 178 0:12:32.1 62 0:01:53.4 110 0:35:05.6 15.7MPH 145 0:01:18.6 146 0:18:10.2 11:21/M 1:08:59.9

140 Nicki McCraw 458 46 F 64 0:08:48.8 117 0:02:37.3 139 0:37:44.9 14.6MPH 182 0:02:04.6 148 0:18:20.5 11:28/M 1:09:36.1

141 Anna Copley 486 50 F 79 0:09:12.5 63 0:01:54.4 161 0:39:51.7 13.9MPH 78 0:00:51.5 144 0:18:03.4 11:17/M 1:09:53.5

142 Team Tri-be 542 M 10 0:06:54.0 2 0:00:33.1 61 0:32:13.7 17.1MPH 46 0:00:42.3 195 0:30:08.9 18:50/M 1:10:32.0

143 Tomi Nicholas 497 35 F 193 0:15:08.4 78 0:02:07.3 88 0:33:32.2 16.5MPH 104 0:01:03.5 154 0:19:06.8 11:56/M 1:10:58.2

144 Tina Campbell 296 40 F 185 0:12:53.5 81 0:02:08.2 181 0:43:03.5 12.8MPH 3 0:00:26.1 24 0:12:27.0 7:47/M 1:10:58.3

145 Lorraine Millay 496 52 F 198 0:16:07.2 132 0:02:47.3 104 0:34:30.3 16.0MPH 152 0:01:24.1 121 0:16:17.2 10:11/M 1:11:06.1

146 Julie Soedel 469 41 F 31 0:07:55.7 99 0:02:19.7 180 0:42:50.9 12.9MPH 56 0:00:44.7 135 0:17:23.4 10:52/M 1:11:14.4

147 Sandra Hijikata 490 58 F 121 0:10:23.9 127 0:02:43.9 154 0:39:13.9 14.1MPH 154 0:01:27.1 137 0:17:28.9 10:55/M 1:11:17.7

148 Janet Wells 561 61 F 129 0:10:50.6 135 0:02:51.3 97 0:33:56.9 16.3MPH 55 0:00:44.6 185 0:22:56.0 14:20/M 1:11:19.4

149 Melissa Jacobson 395 39 F 122 0:10:28.6 55 0:01:48.5 162 0:39:59.8 13.8MPH 96 0:00:59.7 147 0:18:10.5 11:21/M 1:11:27.1

150 Sarah Lieu 529 37 F 171 0:12:09.8 87 0:02:10.9 149 0:38:44.6 14.3MPH 48 0:00:43.3 141 0:17:45.7 11:06/M 1:11:34.3

151 Jeffrey Wells 562 61 M 187 0:13:04.5 194 0:04:40.1 132 0:37:11.4 14.8MPH 113 0:01:05.5 109 0:15:32.8 9:43/M 1:11:34.3

152 Kelly Indrebo 394 36 F 131 0:10:52.6 52 0:01:47.6 165 0:40:22.1 13.7MPH 90 0:00:57.3 139 0:17:39.0 11:02/M 1:11:38.6

153 Marne Faber 566 36 F 90 0:09:28.5 174 0:03:37.3 153 0:39:12.9 14.1MPH 111 0:01:05.1 156 0:19:11.4 11:59/M 1:12:35.2

154 Mary Vogelzang 565 47 F 130 0:10:52.3 116 0:02:35.9 151 0:38:52.3 14.2MPH 106 0:01:04.3 157 0:19:11.6 11:59/M 1:12:36.4

155 Roberta Crosby 487 66 F 115 0:10:13.6 182 0:03:55.6 146 0:38:24.9 14.4MPH 177 0:01:54.8 150 0:18:25.6 11:31/M 1:12:54.5

156 Jesse Donovan 382 35 F 168 0:11:46.8 107 0:02:26.8 125 0:36:35.1 15.1MPH 38 0:00:39.9 175 0:21:35.0 13:29/M 1:13:03.6

157 Amanda Bledsoe 376 37 F 203 0:18:16.1 158 0:03:13.6 115 0:35:30.6 15.5MPH 118 0:01:08.2 98 0:15:11.6 9:29/M 1:13:20.1

158 Meredith Brown 432 45 F 119 0:10:21.6 200 0:05:48.4 163 0:40:01.9 13.8MPH 178 0:01:55.7 99 0:15:13.3 9:31/M 1:13:20.9

159 Misty Baskett 375 38 F 183 0:12:49.5 133 0:02:47.6 158 0:39:35.6 13.9MPH 33 0:00:39.1 143 0:17:55.7 11:12/M 1:13:47.5
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Swim T-1 Bike T-2 Run Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

160 Emma Luton 532 22 F 98 0:09:44.0 93 0:02:13.8 186 0:44:55.9 12.3MPH 76 0:00:50.3 116 0:16:03.5 10:02/M 1:13:47.5

161 Kirsten Holmes 392 37 F 182 0:12:46.0 138 0:02:53.8 121 0:36:05.8 15.3MPH 100 0:01:01.8 171 0:21:00.4 13:08/M 1:13:47.8

162 jennifer wetter 554 38 F 37 0:08:02.3 189 0:04:18.4 147 0:38:29.2 14.3MPH 97 0:01:00.1 183 0:22:37.0 14:08/M 1:14:27.0

163 Alexis Pontikis 558 60 F 181 0:12:43.2 157 0:03:11.7 140 0:37:46.5 14.6MPH 184 0:02:10.3 158 0:19:13.5 12:01/M 1:15:05.2

164 shaun sweeney 423 17 F 135 0:10:56.5 106 0:02:26.4 168 0:41:19.9 13.4MPH 39 0:00:39.9 164 0:20:04.3 12:33/M 1:15:27.0

165 ann wetter 553 67 F 126 0:10:32.5 120 0:02:39.7 166 0:40:46.3 13.5MPH 112 0:01:05.1 166 0:20:26.4 12:46/M 1:15:30.0

166 Stacey Gardner 385 30 F 87 0:09:23.9 195 0:04:47.7 183 0:44:02.5 12.5MPH 77 0:00:50.6 131 0:17:05.9 10:41/M 1:16:10.6

167 Barbara Lau 545 55 F 148 0:11:16.8 173 0:03:35.6 164 0:40:05.4 13.8MPH 49 0:00:43.3 170 0:20:43.5 12:57/M 1:16:24.6

168 Nitie Mehta 534 38 F 192 0:14:56.3 44 0:01:36.1 179 0:42:17.4 13.1MPH 199 1:00:22.8 37:44/M 1:16:59.3

169 Rachel Mackey 400 39 F 141 0:11:06.2 156 0:03:11.7 171 0:41:31.1 13.3MPH 74 0:00:50.1 167 0:20:36.8 12:53/M 1:17:15.9

170 Kirsten Keller 526 37 F 145 0:11:13.4 172 0:03:33.9 170 0:41:25.3 13.3MPH 110 0:01:04.6 173 0:21:22.8 13:21/M 1:18:40.0

171 Bryan Keller 527 36 M 144 0:11:10.7 175 0:03:37.9 169 0:41:21.2 13.3MPH 117 0:01:07.2 174 0:21:23.1 13:22/M 1:18:40.1

172 Debbie Furtado 524 31 F 204 0:19:59.0 61 0:01:53.0 156 0:39:30.2 14.0MPH 29 0:00:37.3 129 0:16:48.1 10:30/M 1:18:47.6

173 Judith Gay 488 67 F 188 0:13:05.3 154 0:03:10.0 155 0:39:17.8 14.1MPH 82 0:00:55.1 182 0:22:21.6 13:58/M 1:18:49.8

174 Valerie Busse 513 58 F 138 0:10:58.8 198 0:05:13.8 174 0:42:04.1 13.1MPH 94 0:00:58.9 163 0:19:45.4 12:21/M 1:19:01.0

175 Roger Busse 515 58 M 139 0:11:00.7 197 0:05:09.4 177 0:42:06.7 13.1MPH 102 0:01:02.3 162 0:19:42.2 12:19/M 1:19:01.3

176 Jane Woodman 510 53 F 112 0:10:11.1 109 0:02:28.0 189 0:45:38.0 12.1MPH 54 0:00:44.3 168 0:20:38.7 12:54/M 1:19:40.1

177 Beth Hutchings 448 48 F 123 0:10:28.6 70 0:02:00.9 184 0:44:07.1 12.5MPH 115 0:01:06.7 178 0:22:06.6 13:49/M 1:19:49.9

178 Anna Powers 466 47 F 163 0:11:38.5 148 0:03:01.1 178 0:42:07.0 13.1MPH 136 0:01:15.1 177 0:21:56.6 13:43/M 1:19:58.3

179 Shawn Campbell 521 38 F 149 0:11:17.1 169 0:03:28.6 176 0:42:05.2 13.1MPH 151 0:01:23.5 179 0:22:08.0 13:50/M 1:20:22.4

180 Sydney Campbell 520 13 F 142 0:11:07.7 178 0:03:39.1 175 0:42:04.4 13.1MPH 150 0:01:21.9 181 0:22:10.3 13:51/M 1:20:23.4

181 Molly Kihanya 453 43 F 100 0:09:46.6 190 0:04:22.6 187 0:45:04.3 12.2MPH 171 0:01:45.4 161 0:19:28.3 12:10/M 1:20:27.2

182 Caitlin Brown 519 28 F 172 0:12:10.5 97 0:02:17.1 172 0:41:58.7 13.2MPH 83 0:00:55.4 189 0:23:30.0 14:41/M 1:20:51.7

183 Emma Moreno 552 55 F 199 0:16:13.3 140 0:02:54.8 167 0:40:49.4 13.5MPH 138 0:01:15.7 165 0:20:05.4 12:33/M 1:21:18.6

184 Jerry Thielen 365 61 M 197 0:16:05.7 196 0:04:54.4 114 0:35:25.1 15.6MPH 187 0:02:11.8 184 0:22:49.4 14:16/M 1:21:26.4

185 Sarah MacDougall 399 25 F 83 0:09:17.8 40 0:01:35.5 195 0:51:20.4 10.8MPH 60 0:00:45.3 159 0:19:16.9 12:03/M 1:22:15.9

186 Reyna Ronald 414 34 F 136 0:10:57.3 150 0:03:05.7 196 0:51:21.7 10.7MPH 57 0:00:44.7 119 0:16:10.7 10:06/M 1:22:20.1

187 Rebecca Fisher 290 47 F 151 0:11:23.0 191 0:04:22.8 185 0:44:34.1 12.4MPH 181 0:02:01.6 176 0:21:48.3 13:38/M 1:24:09.8

188 Natalie Scantlen 502 33 F 191 0:14:51.6 84 0:02:08.8 173 0:42:03.2 13.1MPH 51 0:00:43.7 192 0:24:43.6 15:27/M 1:24:30.9

189 Melinda Dormaier 436 40 F 202 0:17:15.4 161 0:03:14.6 182 0:43:52.8 12.6MPH 173 0:01:45.7 169 0:20:43.2 12:57/M 1:26:51.7

190 Elizabeth Miller 404 38 F 190 0:13:42.1 186 0:04:03.7 193 0:48:15.2 11.4MPH 191 0:02:25.7 152 0:18:53.6 11:48/M 1:27:20.3

191 Kelly Fulks 384 38 F 200 0:16:29.6 104 0:02:25.8 192 0:48:08.0 11.5MPH 64 0:00:46.4 172 0:21:16.2 13:18/M 1:29:06.0

192 Wendy Harris 525 52 F 147 0:11:14.3 203 0:06:33.1 190 0:45:40.4 12.1MPH 194 0:02:40.5 186 0:23:07.1 14:27/M 1:29:15.4

193 Catherine Carter 522 58 F 165 0:11:40.2 201 0:06:09.3 188 0:45:25.0 12.2MPH 195 0:02:53.6 187 0:23:07.7 14:27/M 1:29:15.8

194 Joshua Mathiason 346 19 M 205 0:20:22.3 168 0:03:27.7 194 0:51:18.1 10.8MPH 80 0:00:53.4 155 0:19:09.8 11:58/M 1:35:11.3

195 Alta Hertz 388 28 F 196 0:16:04.3 202 0:06:15.9 191 0:46:52.4 11.8MPH 124 0:01:11.2 194 0:25:41.5 16:03/M 1:36:05.3

196 Cinnamon Wolfe 540 35 F 161 0:11:36.9 180 0:03:52.3 198 0:56:44.7 9.73MPH 196 0:03:07.1 188 0:23:17.3 14:33/M 1:38:38.3

197 Susan Lowney 494 69 F 195 0:15:59.6 187 0:04:09.9 197 0:56:21.0 9.80MPH 65 0:00:46.6 190 0:23:41.8 14:48/M 1:40:58.9

198 Melanie Mathiason 403 39 F 201 0:17:07.0 159 0:03:13.7 199 1:03:33.9 8.69MPH 192 0:02:36.6 191 0:24:27.0 15:17/M 1:50:58.2

199 Kathie Horsman 492 68 F 194 0:15:30.8 199 0:05:14.6 200 1:04:28.6 8.56MPH 170 0:01:44.8 196 0:33:08.9 20:43/M 2:00:07.7

DNF Jonathan Ahn 325 24 M 24 0:07:36.5 16 0:01:09.1 199 0:42:50.3

DNF Jason Meadows 348 27 M 166 0:11:44.2 184 0:03:57.7 53 0:31:46.7 17.4MPH

DNF Bradley Corcoran 331 32 M 33 0:07:56.3 30 0:01:24.3

DNF Lynne Pogue 465 45 F 173 0:12:11.9

DQ Shari Fowler 439 40 F 71 0:08:54.8 160 0:03:14.6 3 0:23:23.6 23.6MPH 186 0:02:11.5 DQ 0:12:19.6 7:42/M 0:50:04.1

DQ Freddy Aston 478 51 F 137 0:10:57.6 145 0:02:58.8 1 0:19:51.1 27.8MPH 86 0:00:56.5 DQ 0:22:47.3 14:14/M 0:57:31.3
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Megan Hoeth 390 13 1 0:07:22.9 4 0:00:58.4 1 0:32:43.6 9 0:00:31.6 1 0:12:00.9 0:53:37.4

2 33 Allison Hoeth 391 15 2 0:07:54.7 5 0:00:59.0 3 0:36:37.5 4 0:00:29.0 2 0:14:02.4 1:00:02.6

3 47 Lani Brumley 378 14 3 0:08:12.1 63 0:02:30.9 2 0:36:33.4 3 0:00:27.8 3 0:15:16.9 1:03:01.1

4 97 shaun sweeney 423 17 4 0:10:56.5 59 0:02:26.4 4 0:41:19.9 23 0:00:39.9 4 0:20:04.3 1:15:27.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 26 Mary-Jane Man 401 24 1 0:05:58.8 3 0:00:54.7 4 0:37:51.1 11 0:00:31.7 2 0:13:42.6 0:58:58.9

2 28 Sarah Olson 408 20 2 0:07:21.5 47 0:02:06.3 2 0:34:56.6 16 0:00:37.8 3 0:14:23.8 0:59:26.0

3 36 Devon Mills 405 24 4 0:11:02.8 64 0:02:33.0 1 0:32:53.7 98 0:01:47.8 1 0:12:13.5 1:00:30.8

4 55 Heather Cheuka 380 22 3 0:09:06.9 84 0:02:57.5 3 0:35:56.4 52 0:00:56.9 4 0:16:31.9 1:05:29.6

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Jessica Hill 389 28 2 0:08:20.2 12 0:01:17.8 1 0:31:06.7 26 0:00:43.6 2 0:13:29.7 0:54:58.0

2 21 Melanie Baer 374 25 1 0:06:28.3 26 0:01:35.6 2 0:36:30.7 18 0:00:39.2 1 0:12:39.0 0:57:52.8

3 70 Katrina Fuhriman 383 28 4 0:11:21.0 66 0:02:39.2 4 0:38:20.6 41 0:00:48.5 4 0:14:55.6 1:08:04.9

4 77 Amanda Valentino 427 27 5 0:11:30.9 102 0:03:54.5 3 0:37:32.8 104 0:01:59.5 3 0:13:47.7 1:08:45.4

5 105 Sarah MacDougall 399 25 3 0:09:17.8 24 0:01:35.5 6 0:51:20.4 34 0:00:45.3 5 0:19:16.9 1:22:15.9

6 110 Alta Hertz 388 28 6 0:16:04.3 112 0:06:15.9 5 0:46:52.4 70 0:01:11.2 6 0:25:41.5 1:36:05.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Tracy Mikula 564 31 5 0:08:11.7 1 0:00:44.4 1 0:29:13.9 44 0:00:50.2 1 0:11:36.7 0:50:36.9

2 12 Melissa Siebrecht 419 31 4 0:08:00.4 13 0:01:19.1 3 0:31:50.6 27 0:00:44.0 3 0:13:02.8 0:54:56.9

3 18 Jennifer Monahan 406 34 3 0:07:55.8 97 0:03:16.6 2 0:29:25.5 92 0:01:30.8 5 0:14:22.2 0:56:30.9

4 22 Melissa O'Hearn 550 34 12 0:10:54.1 20 0:01:28.5 4 0:32:52.4 49 0:00:55.8 2 0:11:46.7 0:57:57.5

5 32 Debbie Egeland 557 30 1 0:07:02.0 28 0:01:40.2 6 0:35:36.4 6 0:00:29.8 8 0:15:14.2 1:00:02.6

6 34 Tracy Langendoerfer 396 32 8 0:09:34.5 74 0:02:46.2 5 0:32:58.7 42 0:00:48.8 4 0:14:12.6 1:00:20.8

7 37 Katherine Henry 387 30 2 0:07:12.3 13 0:53:29.2 1:00:41.5

8 51 Joni Sanchez 287 32 9 0:09:47.9 43 0:01:59.7 8 0:36:48.1 13 0:00:33.1 6 0:14:36.5 1:03:45.3

9 63 Sarah Hui 393 31 11 0:10:34.9 42 0:01:56.1 11 0:38:12.7 19 0:00:39.3 9 0:15:28.9 1:06:51.9

10 64 Lisa Truebenbach 508 31 10 0:09:57.5 51 0:02:09.7 7 0:35:52.1 78 0:01:14.9 11 0:17:38.8 1:06:53.0

11 66 Cabryn Taylor 425 31 6 0:08:51.7 68 0:02:40.7 9 0:36:51.3 82 0:01:16.6 12 0:17:51.5 1:07:31.8

12 68 Nan Affleck Hardt 372 32 7 0:09:11.8 108 0:04:30.6 10 0:37:21.8 99 0:01:51.4 7 0:14:57.2 1:07:52.8

13 106 Reyna Ronald 414 34 13 0:10:57.3 88 0:03:05.7 12 0:51:21.7 32 0:00:44.7 10 0:16:10.7 1:22:20.1

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again

Super Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, September 10, 2011

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Female 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 19 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Age Group
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Lori Lieske 397 39 2 0:07:48.7 10 0:01:12.3 1 0:26:17.8 15 0:00:34.5 1 0:11:05.0 0:46:58.3

2 9 Anna Shaffer 418 35 1 0:07:30.8 29 0:01:44.7 2 0:29:42.7 83 0:01:17.0 4 0:13:47.2 0:54:02.4

3 11 Lela Utley 295 35 14 0:10:43.2 15 0:01:20.8 3 0:29:55.5 53 0:00:57.3 2 0:11:57.7 0:54:54.5

4 14 Jennifer Stauffer 422 36 6 0:08:48.8 37 0:01:49.5 4 0:31:05.3 10 0:00:31.6 3 0:12:51.2 0:55:06.4

5 41 Jennifer Rodgers 413 36 9 0:08:59.8 48 0:02:07.7 5 0:33:02.2 81 0:01:15.8 14 0:16:44.3 1:02:09.8

6 44 Andrea Petzel 410 38 19 0:11:14.0 22 0:01:33.2 6 0:33:36.1 7 0:00:29.9 10 0:15:30.8 1:02:24.0

7 52 Chihana Schiffer 417 38 10 0:09:15.8 18 0:01:24.5 10 0:35:21.4 71 0:01:11.4 13 0:16:43.7 1:03:56.8

8 53 Dawn Parzych 409 38 7 0:08:50.7 73 0:02:44.0 7 0:34:12.9 5 0:00:29.2 17 0:18:07.4 1:04:24.2

9 56 Amy Cottrille 424 37 5 0:08:41.8 99 0:03:28.6 14 0:37:37.9 93 0:01:35.0 5 0:14:07.5 1:05:30.8

10 60 AliceJane Brush 379 37 12 0:10:12.7 36 0:01:49.1 17 0:38:45.4 14 0:00:33.7 8 0:15:05.3 1:06:26.2

11 65 Ceci Rozendaal 416 35 16 0:10:54.4 109 0:04:36.9 8 0:34:16.2 106 0:02:08.8 7 0:15:03.7 1:07:00.0

12 67 laurie brenner 377 36 18 0:11:08.1 78 0:02:51.6 15 0:37:59.8 51 0:00:56.6 6 0:14:53.7 1:07:49.8

13 71 Kim Arends 373 37 8 0:08:52.2 58 0:02:26.0 20 0:39:41.5 33 0:00:45.2 12 0:16:22.2 1:08:07.1

14 72 Dawn Wheeler 428 39 11 0:09:33.7 41 0:01:55.7 18 0:39:34.0 58 0:01:01.2 11 0:16:05.7 1:08:10.3

15 73 Karyn Crouthamel 381 35 3 0:08:01.6 40 0:01:55.5 9 0:34:53.9 89 0:01:27.7 24 0:22:08.5 1:08:27.2

16 87 Melissa Jacobson 395 39 13 0:10:28.6 34 0:01:48.5 21 0:39:59.8 56 0:00:59.7 18 0:18:10.5 1:11:27.1

17 88 Kelly Indrebo 394 36 15 0:10:52.6 32 0:01:47.6 22 0:40:22.1 54 0:00:57.3 15 0:17:39.0 1:11:38.6

18 90 Jesse Donovan 382 35 20 0:11:46.8 60 0:02:26.8 13 0:36:35.1 22 0:00:39.9 23 0:21:35.0 1:13:03.6

19 91 Amanda Bledsoe 376 37 26 0:18:16.1 94 0:03:13.6 11 0:35:30.6 66 0:01:08.2 9 0:15:11.6 1:13:20.1

20 93 Misty Baskett 375 38 22 0:12:49.5 76 0:02:47.6 19 0:39:35.6 17 0:00:39.1 16 0:17:55.7 1:13:47.5

21 94 Kirsten Holmes 392 37 21 0:12:46.0 79 0:02:53.8 12 0:36:05.8 59 0:01:01.8 21 0:21:00.4 1:13:47.8

22 95 jennifer wetter 554 38 4 0:08:02.3 107 0:04:18.4 16 0:38:29.2 57 0:01:00.1 25 0:22:37.0 1:14:27.0

23 100 Rachel Mackey 400 39 17 0:11:06.2 92 0:03:11.7 23 0:41:31.1 43 0:00:50.1 20 0:20:36.8 1:17:15.9

24 108 Elizabeth Miller 404 38 23 0:13:42.1 104 0:04:03.7 25 0:48:15.2 111 0:02:25.7 19 0:18:53.6 1:27:20.3

25 109 Kelly Fulks 384 38 24 0:16:29.6 57 0:02:25.8 24 0:48:08.0 36 0:00:46.4 22 0:21:16.2 1:29:06.0

26 112 Melanie Mathiason 403 39 25 0:17:07.0 95 0:03:13.7 26 1:03:33.9 112 0:02:36.6 26 0:24:27.0 1:50:58.2

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Lisa Estrada 544 41 1 0:06:52.7 35 0:01:48.7 3 0:28:56.8 38 0:00:46.7 3 0:12:11.3 0:50:36.2

2 4 Jennifer Gettmann 443 41 11 0:09:06.2 6 0:01:04.1 2 0:28:29.5 47 0:00:54.4 2 0:11:14.9 0:50:49.1

3 6 Julie French 440 43 6 0:08:45.6 27 0:01:37.4 4 0:30:09.9 68 0:01:09.1 1 0:11:03.6 0:52:45.6

4 16 Jenifer Radford 567 43 7 0:08:47.3 23 0:01:34.3 7 0:31:16.9 35 0:00:45.9 7 0:13:42.1 0:56:06.5

5 17 Monday Halvorsen 446 44 13 0:09:21.4 8 0:01:10.3 6 0:31:09.8 76 0:01:13.7 6 0:13:11.7 0:56:06.9

6 19 Beth McDaniel 459 43 18 0:10:20.9 46 0:02:03.0 8 0:31:18.6 60 0:01:02.1 5 0:12:52.8 0:57:37.4

7 20 Samantha McAulay 457 43 17 0:10:18.2 25 0:01:35.5 5 0:30:35.6 28 0:00:44.2 13 0:14:37.7 0:57:51.2

8 24 Kathy Powers 546 42 3 0:08:09.8 21 0:01:32.3 13 0:33:20.9 77 0:01:14.6 10 0:14:19.6 0:58:37.2

9 25 Maria Baquero 430 43 4 0:08:26.4 33 0:01:48.0 10 0:31:59.4 75 0:01:12.6 16 0:15:25.8 0:58:52.2

10 27 Jillian McJannet 460 44 8 0:08:49.0 50 0:02:08.7 9 0:31:36.1 39 0:00:47.1 17 0:15:40.4 0:59:01.3

11 30 Jennifer Hirman 447 40 9 0:08:51.3 71 0:02:43.6 11 0:32:11.5 21 0:00:39.8 15 0:15:22.4 0:59:48.6

12 35 Cathy Morgan 461 41 15 0:09:35.6 52 0:02:12.7 12 0:32:49.7 74 0:01:12.4 11 0:14:31.0 1:00:21.4

13 45 Polly Keary 452 40 16 0:09:56.7 9 0:01:11.1 14 0:33:29.1 12 0:00:32.0 19 0:17:17.5 1:02:26.4

14 48 Krista Bair 429 40 12 0:09:16.7 89 0:03:07.5 18 0:35:18.7 96 0:01:45.7 8 0:13:48.8 1:03:17.4

15 49 Stacie Douglas 437 40 20 0:12:35.9 53 0:02:13.0 15 0:33:38.7 24 0:00:41.1 9 0:14:18.6 1:03:27.3

16 57 Kim Nguyen 463 42 19 0:12:18.6 98 0:03:18.7 16 0:33:56.0 69 0:01:09.7 14 0:15:04.6 1:05:47.6

17 59 Debra Boswell 548 41 23 0:13:15.7 31 0:01:46.8 17 0:34:35.1 46 0:00:52.3 18 0:15:53.6 1:06:23.5

18 74 Carolyn Jones 450 40 14 0:09:30.0 91 0:03:10.5 20 0:37:09.3 86 0:01:21.8 21 0:17:23.9 1:08:35.5

19 76 Teresa Hoffman 555 42 21 0:12:41.2 106 0:04:13.3 19 0:36:14.1 61 0:01:03.6 12 0:14:32.3 1:08:44.5

20 78 Jennifer Newcomb 462 41 5 0:08:44.5 62 0:02:29.7 21 0:37:21.7 91 0:01:30.5 22 0:18:42.7 1:08:49.1

21 82 Tina Campbell 296 40 22 0:12:53.5 49 0:02:08.2 23 0:43:03.5 1 0:00:26.1 4 0:12:27.0 1:10:58.3

22 84 Julie Soedel 469 41 2 0:07:55.7 55 0:02:19.7 22 0:42:50.9 31 0:00:44.7 20 0:17:23.4 1:11:14.4

23 107 Melinda Dormaier 436 40 24 0:17:15.4 96 0:03:14.6 24 0:43:52.8 97 0:01:45.7 23 0:20:43.2 1:26:51.7

DQ DQ Shari Fowler 439 40 10 0:08:54.8 0:03:14.6 1 0:23:23.6 0:02:11.5 DQ 0:12:19.6 0:50:04.1

Female 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Sheryl Perales 464 45 3 0:08:23.8 30 0:01:45.4 1 0:29:57.6 2 0:00:27.8 1 0:11:57.3 0:52:31.9

2 8 Kathi Charlton 433 46 2 0:08:10.8 7 0:01:07.8 2 0:30:14.8 73 0:01:12.3 2 0:13:03.4 0:53:49.1

3 15 Robin Korobkin 294 46 1 0:07:00.7 16 0:01:23.1 3 0:31:22.5 50 0:00:56.2 3 0:14:25.9 0:55:08.4

4 29 Phyllis Tubbs 568 49 5 0:09:01.5 17 0:01:24.0 5 0:33:16.1 62 0:01:04.5 4 0:14:54.7 0:59:40.8

5 54 Denise Geroux 442 48 8 0:11:32.9 85 0:02:58.9 6 0:33:36.8 94 0:01:42.8 6 0:15:00.8 1:04:52.2

6 61 Alicia Jensen 449 48 12 0:12:28.4 82 0:02:55.6 4 0:32:39.9 108 0:02:10.9 9 0:16:17.1 1:06:31.9

7 62 Diane Masse 456 47 9 0:11:33.6 56 0:02:21.8 7 0:34:10.8 109 0:02:20.7 8 0:16:08.0 1:06:34.9

8 69 Debbie Gillenwater 444 48 13 0:12:28.7 54 0:02:13.1 8 0:35:48.9 110 0:02:23.7 5 0:15:00.5 1:07:54.9

9 80 Nicki McCraw 458 46 4 0:08:48.8 65 0:02:37.3 9 0:37:44.9 105 0:02:04.6 10 0:18:20.5 1:09:36.1

10 92 Meredith Brown 432 45 6 0:10:21.6 111 0:05:48.4 10 0:40:01.9 102 0:01:55.7 7 0:15:13.3 1:13:20.9

11 103 Beth Hutchings 448 48 7 0:10:28.6 45 0:02:00.9 12 0:44:07.1 65 0:01:06.7 12 0:22:06.6 1:19:49.9

12 104 Anna Powers 466 47 10 0:11:38.5 86 0:03:01.1 11 0:42:07.0 79 0:01:15.1 11 0:21:56.6 1:19:58.3

DNF DNF Lynne Pogue 465 45 11 0:12:11.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Paula Temple 506 50 1 0:08:33.2 44 0:02:00.0 2 0:29:15.7 8 0:00:30.9 1 0:14:13.6 0:54:33.4

2 23 Jackie Bonjean 481 50 3 0:09:15.5 19 0:01:28.0 3 0:31:37.4 40 0:00:47.9 6 0:15:22.3 0:58:31.1

3 39 Pam Mcgaffin 495 52 9 0:10:52.6 81 0:02:54.8 6 0:33:00.5 55 0:00:57.7 2 0:14:23.2 1:02:08.8

4 40 Laura Pierce 500 52 11 0:12:22.0 2 0:00:52.7 5 0:32:35.3 80 0:01:15.5 3 0:15:03.9 1:02:09.4

5 42 Anita Paulson 498 54 5 0:09:25.4 14 0:01:20.2 4 0:31:50.7 100 0:01:51.7 9 0:17:44.4 1:02:12.4

6 43 Renee Spoelhof 503 50 4 0:09:23.2 80 0:02:54.7 7 0:33:28.6 20 0:00:39.7 7 0:15:55.8 1:02:22.0

7 46 Stephanie Cooper 485 51 7 0:09:49.3 87 0:03:04.9 8 0:33:40.7 67 0:01:08.6 4 0:15:04.8 1:02:48.3

8 50 Betsy Bruemmer 483 53 6 0:09:30.3 70 0:02:42.0 10 0:35:03.6 64 0:01:06.2 5 0:15:08.5 1:03:30.6

9 81 Anna Copley 486 50 2 0:09:12.5 39 0:01:54.4 11 0:39:51.7 45 0:00:51.5 10 0:18:03.4 1:09:53.5

10 83 Lorraine Millay 496 52 12 0:16:07.2 75 0:02:47.3 9 0:34:30.3 87 0:01:24.1 8 0:16:17.2 1:11:06.1

11 102 Jane Woodman 510 53 8 0:10:11.1 61 0:02:28.0 12 0:45:38.0 29 0:00:44.3 11 0:20:38.7 1:19:40.1

DQ DQ Freddy Aston 478 51 10 0:10:57.6 0:02:58.8 1 0:19:51.1 0:00:56.5 DQ 0:22:47.3 0:57:31.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 58 Lavica Barnes 480 57 2 0:10:21.6 101 0:03:38.7 1 0:33:33.2 90 0:01:28.2 1 0:16:54.3 1:05:56.0

2 75 Debbie Sylvester 505 58 1 0:07:44.3 69 0:02:41.3 4 0:39:37.0 84 0:01:17.7 2 0:17:15.5 1:08:35.8

3 79 Leslie Giblett 559 59 5 0:12:32.1 38 0:01:53.4 2 0:35:05.6 85 0:01:18.6 4 0:18:10.2 1:08:59.9

4 85 Sandra Hijikata 490 58 3 0:10:23.9 72 0:02:43.9 3 0:39:13.9 88 0:01:27.1 3 0:17:28.9 1:11:17.7

5 99 Barbara Lau 545 55 4 0:11:16.8 100 0:03:35.6 5 0:40:05.4 25 0:00:43.3 5 0:20:43.5 1:16:24.6

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 31 Janet Guenther 489 61 3 0:11:30.7 83 0:02:57.3 1 0:30:28.4 103 0:01:58.4 1 0:13:05.4 1:00:00.2

2 38 Vinette Tichi 507 63 1 0:10:09.7 11 0:01:13.6 3 0:34:08.9 72 0:01:12.1 2 0:14:12.4 1:00:56.7

3 86 Janet Wells 561 61 2 0:10:50.6 77 0:02:51.3 2 0:33:56.9 30 0:00:44.6 4 0:22:56.0 1:11:19.4

4 96 Alexis Pontikis 558 60 4 0:12:43.2 93 0:03:11.7 4 0:37:46.5 107 0:02:10.3 3 0:19:13.5 1:15:05.2

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 89 Roberta Crosby 487 66 1 0:10:13.6 103 0:03:55.6 1 0:38:24.9 101 0:01:54.8 1 0:18:25.6 1:12:54.5

2 98 ann wetter 553 67 2 0:10:32.5 67 0:02:39.7 3 0:40:46.3 63 0:01:05.1 2 0:20:26.4 1:15:30.0

3 101 Judith Gay 488 67 3 0:13:05.3 90 0:03:10.0 2 0:39:17.8 48 0:00:55.1 3 0:22:21.6 1:18:49.8

4 111 Susan Lowney 494 69 5 0:15:59.6 105 0:04:09.9 4 0:56:21.0 37 0:00:46.6 4 0:23:41.8 1:40:58.9

5 113 Kathie Horsman 492 68 4 0:15:30.8 110 0:05:14.6 5 1:04:28.6 95 0:01:44.8 5 0:33:08.9 2:00:07.7

Female 65 to 69
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Ryan Engledow 335 13 1 0:06:36.4 1 0:00:28.9 1 0:29:04.6 10 0:00:36.6 1 0:11:39.4 0:48:25.9

2 35 David Ytreeide 370 18 2 0:07:53.2 41 0:03:32.3 2 0:39:01.7 16 0:00:42.0 2 0:13:13.7 1:04:22.9

3 44 Joshua Mathiason 346 19 3 0:20:22.3 40 0:03:27.7 3 0:51:18.1 21 0:00:53.4 3 0:19:09.8 1:35:11.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Jacob Groen 556 23 1 0:06:55.3 15 0:01:49.6 1 0:27:17.2 23 0:00:58.9 1 0:10:17.5 0:47:18.5

DNF DNF Jonathan Ahn 325 24 2 0:07:36.5 5 0:01:09.1 44 0:42:50.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Steve Strong 363 29 1 0:08:10.1 8 0:01:14.8 1 0:27:11.0 26 0:01:07.1 1 0:12:10.4 0:49:53.4

2 33 Michael Sylvester 364 26 2 0:08:52.9 22 0:02:11.5 3 0:38:31.2 14 0:00:41.5 2 0:13:11.2 1:03:28.3

DNF DNF Jason Meadows 348 27 3 0:11:44.2 45 0:03:57.7 2 0:31:46.7

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Andy Flory 288 34 1 0:06:23.4 2 0:00:54.1 43 0:26:38.7 1 0:09:56.3 0:43:52.5

2 7 Ryan Sanchez 360 30 2 0:07:52.9 6 0:01:09.1 1 0:28:43.5 1 0:00:20.3 2 0:10:57.0 0:49:02.8

3 19 Jason Flora 337 32 4 0:09:11.3 29 0:02:30.2 2 0:29:51.4 6 0:00:34.2 3 0:13:55.4 0:56:02.5

DNF DNF Bradley Corcoran 331 32 3 0:07:56.3 9 0:01:24.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Eric Gregory 338 36 1 0:06:16.7 12 0:01:33.5 2 0:28:46.7 24 0:01:04.4 2 0:12:54.6 0:50:35.9

2 16 Mark Monaco 352 39 4 0:10:00.6 37 0:02:52.7 1 0:27:44.7 2 0:00:24.2 1 0:12:28.5 0:53:30.7

3 23 Jason Dubuque 334 38 3 0:09:56.9 36 0:02:48.0 3 0:31:37.7 5 0:44:46.9 0:57:35.6

4 40 Omri Bahat 563 35 2 0:08:32.8 25 0:02:20.0 5 0:37:12.8 9 0:00:36.5 4 0:17:06.4 1:05:48.5

5 41 Eddie Hadjes 339 36 5 0:12:55.7 19 0:02:06.9 4 0:33:12.3 42 0:02:38.7 3 0:15:31.6 1:06:25.2

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 John Utley 569 43 1 0:06:32.3 4 0:01:07.7 1 0:25:06.6 13 0:00:38.8 1 0:10:46.4 0:44:11.8

2 4 Darrald CraigSundine 332 41 2 0:07:10.0 3 0:01:03.5 2 0:27:01.5 19 0:00:47.0 3 0:11:21.5 0:47:23.5

3 13 Frank McJannet 347 44 5 0:08:18.1 34 0:02:44.5 3 0:28:46.9 4 0:00:33.4 2 0:10:56.6 0:51:19.5

4 18 Brandon Schwendtke 366 40 4 0:07:51.6 14 0:01:46.4 4 0:31:03.5 32 0:01:19.4 6 0:13:56.6 0:55:57.5

5 25 Rod Boswell 547 43 7 0:11:37.3 24 0:02:15.5 5 0:31:37.1 12 0:00:37.3 5 0:13:00.2 0:59:07.4

6 26 Jerry Neely 355 43 3 0:07:21.7 17 0:01:57.9 6 0:34:21.6 31 0:01:16.4 7 0:15:03.9 1:00:01.5

7 37 David Lieske 345 42 6 0:09:58.1 42 0:03:38.9 7 0:37:47.9 5 0:00:34.0 4 0:12:58.1 1:04:57.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Mark Wagar 367 46 3 0:08:11.8 11 0:01:32.6 1 0:28:02.6 20 0:00:48.2 1 0:11:20.5 0:49:55.7

2 15 Ron Spoelhof 361 49 1 0:07:11.1 30 0:02:34.5 2 0:28:12.0 38 0:01:35.1 3 0:12:32.9 0:52:05.6

3 22 John Murphy 354 46 2 0:07:14.9 27 0:02:22.1 6 0:33:00.3 29 0:01:11.9 5 0:13:15.7 0:57:04.9

4 24 David Hall 340 48 4 0:08:36.7 26 0:02:20.0 5 0:32:35.1 22 0:00:58.2 4 0:13:09.9 0:57:39.9

5 27 John Bledsoe 327 45 5 0:09:47.6 23 0:02:14.8 4 0:31:49.2 37 0:01:28.5 6 0:14:56.3 1:00:16.4

6 28 James Carroll 543 47 7 0:11:31.4 21 0:02:08.3 3 0:30:29.5 35 0:01:28.4 7 0:15:14.8 1:00:52.4

Male 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 19 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

7 29 Erich Mock 351 48 6 0:10:12.9 20 0:02:07.7 7 0:37:06.7 3 0:00:28.9 2 0:12:22.7 1:02:18.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Patrick Purcell 358 50 1 0:07:59.2 10 0:01:29.1 1 0:28:20.0 18 0:00:45.7 1 0:11:36.6 0:50:10.6

2 32 Mark Rogers 359 51 2 0:09:44.7 32 0:02:40.9 2 0:33:43.2 8 0:00:34.9 3 0:16:27.2 1:03:10.9

3 38 Brian Benedetti 326 54 3 0:10:29.5 38 0:03:16.5 3 0:35:07.3 17 0:00:45.1 2 0:15:39.6 1:05:18.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 14 Rick Hornung 342 57 2 0:09:37.8 18 0:02:01.5 1 0:26:05.5 28 0:01:11.2 1 0:12:23.9 0:51:19.9

2 17 Steve Olson 356 55 1 0:06:45.5 16 0:01:50.5 3 0:31:21.5 30 0:01:14.4 3 0:12:43.3 0:53:55.2

3 21 Michael Brumley 329 58 3 0:11:46.7 35 0:02:44.5 2 0:29:25.7 11 0:00:36.7 2 0:12:27.3 0:57:00.9

4 34 Richard Ytreeide 371 55 4 0:12:52.6 39 0:03:24.4 4 0:34:21.2 7 0:00:34.4 4 0:12:47.3 1:03:59.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 David Williams 369 62 1 0:06:08.2 13 0:01:41.3 2 0:27:20.7 15 0:00:41.9 1 0:12:36.7 0:48:28.8

2 10 Craig Johnston 343 63 2 0:07:28.9 7 0:01:10.4 1 0:27:11.0 34 0:01:25.2 2 0:12:46.6 0:50:02.1

3 20 John Hinchcliffe 341 61 3 0:09:28.0 28 0:02:27.1 3 0:30:06.9 27 0:01:09.5 3 0:13:24.6 0:56:36.1

4 30 mark wilcox 368 62 5 0:11:34.0 31 0:02:39.6 4 0:31:58.5 33 0:01:20.1 4 0:14:57.6 1:02:29.8

5 39 david matteson 560 60 4 0:10:17.6 44 0:03:56.4 5 0:33:13.9 36 0:01:28.4 6 0:16:24.2 1:05:20.5

6 42 Jeffrey Wells 562 61 6 0:13:04.5 46 0:04:40.1 7 0:37:11.4 25 0:01:05.5 5 0:15:32.8 1:11:34.3

7 43 Jerry Thielen 365 61 7 0:16:05.7 47 0:04:54.4 6 0:35:25.1 40 0:02:11.8 7 0:22:49.4 1:21:26.4

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 31 Thomas Fenn 336 65 1 0:08:10.6 33 0:02:43.4 1 0:30:51.7 41 0:02:25.0 1 0:18:23.7 1:02:34.4

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 36 patrick damron 333 70 1 0:09:48.3 43 0:03:46.0 1 0:30:12.5 39 0:01:37.9 1 0:19:19.8 1:04:44.5

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Brooke Strong 504 33 1 0:08:38.9 3 0:02:17.7 2 0:35:38.6 3 0:01:04.6 1 0:15:03.1 1:02:42.9

2 2 Tomi Nicholas 497 35 3 0:15:08.4 1 0:02:07.3 1 0:33:32.2 2 0:01:03.5 2 0:19:06.8 1:10:58.2

3 3 Natalie Scantlen 502 33 2 0:14:51.6 2 0:02:08.8 3 0:42:03.2 1 0:00:43.7 3 0:24:43.6 1:24:30.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Team Buck/Galen- Buck 

Cameron, Galen Lowe 476 4 0:10:30.5 3 0:00:45.0 1 0:28:19.1 3 0:00:42.4 2 0:12:40.7 0:52:57.7

2 2

Stewart and Hirai - David 

Stewart, Leslie Hiria 549 3 0:09:34.7 2 0:00:39.9 2 0:29:11.3 4 0:00:50.1 3 0:13:00.4 0:53:16.4

3 3

Team Skooper- Megan 

Cooper, Jack  Cooper, Steve 

Skok 474 2 0:08:31.0 4 0:00:45.6 4 0:33:08.4 1 0:00:40.6 1 0:11:01.0 0:54:06.6

4 4

Tri-be- Lynn Perry, Lauren 

Ausmus, Renee Fujii 542 1 0:06:54.0 1 0:00:33.1 3 0:32:13.7 2 0:00:42.3 4 0:30:08.9 1:10:32.0

Male 70 and over
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 65 to 69
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Athena
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Relay
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Cathy Hediger 514 46 2 0:08:17.2 9 0:02:12.1 2 0:32:26.4 20 0:01:30.7 5 0:14:23.6 0:58:50.0

2 2 Renee Finney 551 31 11 0:09:58.6 5 0:02:02.7 4 0:32:30.6 17 0:01:16.5 3 0:13:41.5 0:59:29.9

3 3 Michelle Lin 531 40 3 0:08:19.7 4 0:02:01.2 7 0:33:17.5 15 0:01:12.0 6 0:14:51.8 0:59:42.2

4 4 Tori Lin 530 16 23 0:11:48.4 1 0:01:35.6 1 0:20:14.4 2 0:00:31.0 27 0:25:32.9 0:59:42.3

5 5 Nina Stash 538 13 1 0:08:14.0 15 0:02:59.8 9 0:36:35.5 1 0:00:26.5 1 0:12:42.0 1:00:57.8

6 6 Karen Stash 539 47 4 0:08:38.6 6 0:02:04.1 6 0:32:46.3 11 0:01:02.4 9 0:16:27.2 1:00:58.6

7 7 Tracy Lee 528 45 6 0:09:01.8 7 0:02:09.9 8 0:33:55.7 6 0:00:45.8 7 0:15:44.6 1:01:37.8

8 8 kim arrambide 517 37 19 0:11:33.5 16 0:03:07.6 5 0:32:43.6 21 0:01:36.0 2 0:13:39.9 1:02:40.6

9 9 Darcie Cooper 523 51 5 0:08:48.8 12 0:02:33.7 3 0:32:30.3 22 0:01:41.8 13 0:19:03.8 1:04:38.4

10 10 Carrie Numata 535 32 21 0:11:39.0 22 0:03:59.6 10 0:37:22.8 4 0:00:40.3 4 0:14:15.9 1:07:57.6

11 11 Sarah Lieu 529 37 24 0:12:09.8 8 0:02:10.9 11 0:38:44.6 5 0:00:43.3 12 0:17:45.7 1:11:34.3

12 12 Marne Faber 566 36 8 0:09:28.5 19 0:03:37.3 13 0:39:12.9 14 0:01:05.1 14 0:19:11.4 1:12:35.2

13 13 Mary Vogelzang 565 47 12 0:10:52.3 13 0:02:35.9 12 0:38:52.3 12 0:01:04.3 15 0:19:11.6 1:12:36.4

14 14 Emma Luton 532 22 9 0:09:44.0 10 0:02:13.8 24 0:44:55.9 7 0:00:50.3 8 0:16:03.5 1:13:47.5

15 15 Stacey Gardner 385 30 7 0:09:23.9 25 0:04:47.7 22 0:44:02.5 8 0:00:50.6 11 0:17:05.9 1:16:10.6

16 16 Nitie Mehta 534 38 26 0:14:56.3 2 0:01:36.1 21 0:42:17.4 28 1:00:22.8 1:16:59.3

17 17 Kirsten Keller 526 37 15 0:11:13.4 18 0:03:33.9 16 0:41:25.3 13 0:01:04.6 19 0:21:22.8 1:18:40.0

18 18 Debbie Furtado 524 31 28 0:19:59.0 3 0:01:53.0 14 0:39:30.2 3 0:00:37.3 10 0:16:48.1 1:18:47.6

19 19 Valerie Busse 513 58 13 0:10:58.8 26 0:05:13.8 18 0:42:04.1 10 0:00:58.9 17 0:19:45.4 1:19:01.0

20 20 Shawn Campbell 521 38 17 0:11:17.1 17 0:03:28.6 20 0:42:05.2 19 0:01:23.5 21 0:22:08.0 1:20:22.4

21 21 Sydney Campbell 520 13 14 0:11:07.7 20 0:03:39.1 19 0:42:04.4 18 0:01:21.9 22 0:22:10.3 1:20:23.4

22 22 Molly Kihanya 453 43 10 0:09:46.6 23 0:04:22.6 25 0:45:04.3 23 0:01:45.4 16 0:19:28.3 1:20:27.2

23 23 Caitlin Brown 519 28 25 0:12:10.5 11 0:02:17.1 17 0:41:58.7 9 0:00:55.4 26 0:23:30.0 1:20:51.7

24 24 Emma Moreno 552 55 27 0:16:13.3 14 0:02:54.8 15 0:40:49.4 16 0:01:15.7 18 0:20:05.4 1:21:18.6

25 25 Rebecca Fisher 290 47 18 0:11:23.0 24 0:04:22.8 23 0:44:34.1 24 0:02:01.6 20 0:21:48.3 1:24:09.8

26 26 Wendy Harris 525 52 16 0:11:14.3 28 0:06:33.1 27 0:45:40.4 25 0:02:40.5 23 0:23:07.1 1:29:15.4

27 27 Catherine Carter 522 58 22 0:11:40.2 27 0:06:09.3 26 0:45:25.0 26 0:02:53.6 24 0:23:07.7 1:29:15.8

28 28 Cinnamon Wolfe 540 35 20 0:11:36.9 21 0:03:52.3 28 0:56:44.7 27 0:03:07.1 25 0:23:17.3 1:38:38.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Thomas Potier 536 33 1 0:07:17.6 1 0:01:48.0 1 0:31:38.5 5 0:01:20.6 1 0:13:14.4 0:55:19.1

2 2 Andrew Robins 537 25 2 0:09:20.3 2 0:02:17.0 5 0:34:37.4 2 0:01:00.9 4 0:15:06.5 1:02:22.1

3 3 todd arrambide 518 40 6 0:11:32.5 3 0:03:08.1 4 0:32:43.1 6 0:01:35.6 2 0:13:40.8 1:02:40.1

4 4 Chad Alvarez 516 30 5 0:11:24.7 5 0:03:25.7 2 0:32:02.2 1 0:00:57.9 5 0:15:41.8 1:03:32.3

5 5 Paul Wolfe 541 35 7 0:11:56.2 4 0:03:22.6 3 0:32:39.0 7 0:03:23.3 3 0:14:29.5 1:05:50.6

6 6 Bryan Keller 527 36 4 0:11:10.7 6 0:03:37.9 6 0:41:21.2 4 0:01:07.2 7 0:21:23.1 1:18:40.1

7 7 Roger Busse 515 58 3 0:11:00.7 7 0:05:09.4 7 0:42:06.7 3 0:01:02.3 6 0:19:42.2 1:19:01.3

Friends and Family Females
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Friends and Family Males
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

1 Beth Neely 594 11 F 1 11-99 0:06:42.7

2 Lareline Sauvage 289 12 F 2 11-99 0:06:49.2

3 Alexandra Blaskovich 583 11 F 3 11-99 0:06:59.4

4 Bayley Dubuque 616 10 F 1 8-10 0:07:24.2

5 Tessa Eldred 573 11 F 4 11-99 0:07:46.2

6 Jessica Zhang 283 8 F 2 8-10 0:07:46.8

7 Gracia MacMillan 285 10 F 3 8-10 0:07:54.2

8 Talia Cottrille 576 11 F 5 11-99 0:08:05.9

9 Sierra Stauffer 590 10 F 4 8-10 0:08:15.6

10 Madelyn Newell 300 7 F 1 5- 7 0:08:29.0

11 Sylvie Schwendtke 585 9 F 5 8-10 0:08:37.6

12 Emma DeFrang 615 11 F 6 11-99 0:08:42.2

13 Norah White 587 7 F 2 5- 7 0:08:53.7

14 Natalie Ailor 610 8 F 6 8-10 0:08:55.3

15 Elizabeth Hirman 600 7 F 3 5- 7 0:09:21.2

16 Avery O'Neil 593 8 F 7 8-10 0:09:22.3

17 Lia McLauchlin 284 7 F 4 5- 7 0:10:35.2

18 Gigi McCabe 597 6 F 5 5- 7 0:10:44.5

19 Kelly Grace Richardson 282 8 F 8 8-10 0:13:15.8

20 Allie Johnson 286 6 F 6 5- 7 0:13:22.6

21 Madylin Morigeau 596 6 F 7 5- 7 0:13:43.2

22 Lilia Fiorda 580 6 F 8 5- 7 0:14:18.1

23 Payton Gandee 572 7 F 9 5- 7 0:14:27.4

24 Camille Fiorda 579 5 F 10 5- 7 0:15:34.6

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Cottage Lake Kids Tri
Kids Overall Results

Saturday, September 10, 2011
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female Finishers
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female Finishers

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

1 Brad Dubuque 617 13 M 1 11-99 0:06:05.4

2 Nathaniel Nichol 584 12 M 2 11-99 0:06:52.7

3 Logan Britt 614 7 M 1 5- 7 0:07:11.4

4 Sean Stauffer 589 8 M 1 8-10 0:07:20.4

5 Nicholas Hansen 622 12 M 3 11-99 0:07:46.3

6 Renan Cottrille 575 7 M 2 5- 7 0:07:52.5

7 Zane Hoffmann 599 8 M 2 8-10 0:07:56.7

8 Jan Cottrille 577 9 M 3 8-10 0:08:05.8

9 Kai Johanson 598 8 M 4 8-10 0:08:09.3

10 Benjamin Winarske 292 10 M 5 8-10 0:08:10.1

11 Nikolas Blaskovich 582 8 M 6 8-10 0:08:12.4

12 Alec Bledsoe 613 10 M 7 8-10 0:08:16.7

13 Miles Winarske 293 10 M 8 8-10 0:08:19.1

14 Luke Gregory 620 7 M 3 5- 7 0:08:19.1

15 Jackson Ailor 611 8 M 9 8-10 0:08:24.9

16 Garrett Fisher 291 10 M 10 8-10 0:08:54.9

17 Jack Murphy 595 10 M 11 8-10 0:09:38.2

18 Zan Siebersma 574 6 M 4 5- 7 0:09:50.5

19 Broderic Soedel 592 10 M 12 8-10 0:09:52.7

20 Tristan Hanson 623 7 M 5 5- 7 0:10:05.5

21 Jamison Hanhart 578 5 M 6 5- 7 0:10:37.0

22 Lohann Excoffon 618 6 M 7 5- 7 0:11:05.3

23 Jake Fiorda 581 7 M 8 5- 7 0:13:08.4

24 Noah Barr 612 10 M 13 8-10 0:13:40.6

25 Nick Fulks 619 7 M 9 5- 7 0:14:23.6

Male Finishers
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place name June-Swim June-T-1 June-Bike June-T-2 June-Run June-Overall Sept-Swim Sept-T-1 Sept-Bike Sept-T-2 Sept-Run Sept-Overall Swim Diff T-1 Diff Bike Diff T-2 Diff Run Diff Total Diff

    1 Kelly Indrebo 12:25.1 3:13.4 1:10:20.6 0:39.7 16:56.0 1:43:34.8 10:52.6 1:47.6 40:22.1 0:57.3 17:39.0 1:11:38.6 1:32.5 1:25.8 29:58.5 -0:17.6 -0:43.0 31:56.2

    2 Tracy Langendoerfer 10:49.6 2:57.5 35:38.9 0:49.4 17:24.5 1:07:39.9 9:34.5 2:46.2 36:29.3 45:19.4 1:15.1 0:11.3 NA -35:39.9 NA 22:20.5

    3 Amanda Bledsoe 18:52.2 4:26.6 48:13.8 1:04.9 16:01.2 1:28:38.7 18:16.1 3:13.6 35:30.6 1:08.2 15:11.6 1:13:20.1 0:36.1 1:13.0 12:43.2 -0:03.3 0:49.6 15:18.6

    4 Melinda Dormaier 20:32.7 6:41.5 47:15.4 2:34.4 21:13.2 1:38:17.2 17:15.4 3:14.6 43:52.8 1:45.7 20:43.2 1:26:51.7 3:17.3 3:26.9 3:22.6 0:48.7 0:30.0 11:25.5

    5 Pam Mcgaffin 13:50.4 3:35.3 37:10.4 2:59.5 15:25.1 1:13:00.7 10:52.6 2:54.8 33:00.5 0:57.7 14:23.2 1:02:08.8 2:57.8 0:40.5 4:09.9 2:01.8 1:01.9 10:51.9

    6 Nicolas Sauvage 8:20.4 3:49.3 35:14.0 0:48.1 14:37.2 1:02:49.0 8:13.4 1:59.9 29:10.5 1:23.3 12:36.4 53:23.5 0:07.0 1:49.4 6:03.5 -0:35.2 2:00.8 9:25.5

    7 Megan Hoeth 9:07.3 1:59.6 38:26.0 1:06.3 12:02.1 1:02:41.3 7:22.9 0:58.4 32:43.6 0:31.6 12:00.9 53:37.4 1:44.4 1:01.2 5:42.4 0:34.7 0:01.2 9:03.9

    8 Alicia Jensen 15:11.5 5:48.5 34:44.3 2:53.7 16:53.3 1:15:31.3 12:28.4 2:55.6 32:39.9 2:10.9 16:17.1 1:06:31.9 2:43.1 2:52.9 2:04.4 0:42.8 0:36.2 8:59.4

    9 Tracy Lee 11:31.8 2:55.2 39:48.6 0:44.2 15:26.5 1:10:26.3 9:01.8 2:09.9 33:55.7 0:45.8 15:44.6 1:01:37.8 2:30.0 0:45.3 5:52.9 -0:01.6 -0:18.1 8:48.5

   10 Janet Guenther 14:50.2 3:55.6 31:20.4 4:01.0 14:04.3 1:08:11.5 11:30.7 2:57.3 30:28.4 1:58.4 13:05.4 1:00:00.2 3:19.5 0:58.3 0:52.0 2:02.6 0:58.9 8:11.3

   11 Jerry Neely 8:37.6 3:58.2 39:17.3 1:20.5 14:52.4 1:08:06.0 7:21.7 1:57.9 34:21.6 1:16.4 15:03.9 1:00:01.5 1:15.9 2:00.3 4:55.7 0:04.1 -0:11.5 8:04.5

   12 Madelyn Newell 16:27.9 16:27.9 8:29.0 8:29.0 NA NA NA NA 7:58.9 7:58.9

   13 Anna Powers 11:52.2 3:11.9 46:42.7 1:42.7 23:18.8 1:26:48.3 11:38.5 3:01.1 42:07.0 1:15.1 21:56.6 1:19:58.3 0:13.7 0:10.8 4:35.7 0:27.6 1:22.2 6:50.0

   14 Payton Gandee 21:07.7 21:07.7 14:27.4 14:27.4 NA NA NA NA 6:40.3 6:40.3

   15 Tina Campbell 14:09.3 4:04.1 44:35.1 0:45.7 13:55.4 1:17:29.6 12:53.5 2:08.2 43:03.5 0:26.1 12:27.0 1:10:58.3 1:15.8 1:55.9 1:31.6 0:19.6 1:28.4 6:31.3

   16 Sheryl Perales 10:46.6 2:29.0 32:22.6 0:55.7 11:58.6 58:32.5 8:23.8 1:45.4 29:57.6 0:27.8 11:57.3 52:31.9 2:22.8 0:43.6 2:25.0 0:27.9 0:01.3 6:00.6

   17 Ryan Sanchez 8:13.4 2:16.6 30:57.5 0:47.5 12:47.9 55:02.9 7:52.9 1:09.1 28:43.5 0:20.3 10:57.0 49:02.8 0:20.5 1:07.5 2:14.0 0:27.2 1:50.9 6:00.1

   18 Stella Loichot 8:08.9 4:01.7 35:11.7 0:49.3 14:37.3 1:02:48.9 7:33.2 1:36.9 33:36.4 0:28.9 13:59.1 57:14.5 0:35.7 2:24.8 1:35.3 0:20.4 0:38.2 5:34.4

   19 Jennifer Rodgers 8:42.0 3:13.3 37:14.8 1:05.7 17:25.6 1:07:41.4 8:59.8 2:07.7 33:02.2 1:15.8 16:44.3 1:02:09.8 -0:17.8 1:05.6 4:12.6 -0:10.1 0:41.3 5:31.6

   20 Debbie Sylvester 8:40.3 4:06.7 41:34.1 1:41.7 17:50.1 1:13:52.9 7:44.3 2:41.3 39:37.0 1:17.7 17:15.5 1:08:35.8 0:56.0 1:25.4 1:57.1 0:24.0 0:34.6 5:17.1

   21 Beth McDaniel 11:01.6 2:21.4 34:11.0 1:52.4 13:09.7 1:02:36.1 10:20.9 2:03.0 31:18.6 1:02.1 12:52.8 57:37.4 0:40.7 0:18.4 2:52.4 0:50.3 0:16.9 4:58.7

   22 Maria Baquero 8:50.3 2:54.6 34:33.5 2:00.2 15:28.0 1:03:46.6 8:26.4 1:48.0 31:59.4 1:12.6 15:25.8 58:52.2 0:23.9 1:06.6 2:34.1 0:47.6 0:02.2 4:54.4

   23 Jennifer Gettmann 9:09.1 2:26.5 30:34.8 1:28.5 12:02.8 55:41.7 9:06.2 1:04.1 28:29.5 0:54.4 11:14.9 50:49.1 0:02.9 1:22.4 2:05.3 0:34.1 0:47.9 4:52.6

   24 Debra Boswell 14:10.0 2:25.7 37:26.2 0:57.3 16:10.1 1:11:09.3 13:15.7 1:46.8 34:35.1 0:52.3 15:53.6 1:06:23.5 0:54.3 0:38.9 2:51.1 0:05.0 0:16.5 4:45.8

   25 Rick Hornung 11:08.0 3:46.0 27:10.3 1:44.3 12:02.0 55:50.6 9:37.8 2:01.5 26:05.5 1:11.2 12:23.9 51:19.9 1:30.2 1:44.5 1:04.8 0:33.1 -0:21.9 4:30.7

   26 Anita Paulson 9:23.8 4:48.1 31:27.7 3:25.6 17:34.1 1:06:39.3 9:25.4 1:20.2 31:50.7 1:51.7 17:44.4 1:02:12.4 -0:01.6 3:27.9 -0:23.0 1:33.9 -0:10.3 4:26.9

   27 Stacie Douglas 12:54.5 3:23.0 34:34.7 1:01.2 15:36.3 1:07:29.7 12:35.9 2:13.0 33:38.7 0:41.1 14:18.6 1:03:27.3 0:18.6 1:10.0 0:56.0 0:20.1 1:17.7 4:02.4

   28 Jessica Hill 11:13.5 2:24.5 30:34.3 1:06.7 13:31.6 58:50.6 8:20.2 1:17.8 31:06.7 0:43.6 13:29.7 54:58.0 2:53.3 1:06.7 -0:32.4 0:23.1 0:01.9 3:52.6

   29 Mark Wagar 8:38.4 2:45.8 29:20.7 1:35.3 11:27.6 53:47.8 8:11.8 1:32.6 28:02.6 0:48.2 11:20.5 49:55.7 0:26.6 1:13.2 1:18.1 0:47.1 0:07.1 3:52.1

   30 John Murphy 7:57.4 3:28.6 33:35.8 1:43.0 13:52.8 1:00:37.6 7:14.9 2:22.1 33:00.3 1:11.9 13:15.7 57:04.9 0:42.5 1:06.5 0:35.5 0:31.1 0:37.1 3:32.7

   31 Craig Johnston 7:29.9 1:53.9 29:10.8 1:25.1 13:30.7 53:30.4 7:28.9 1:10.4 27:11.0 1:25.2 12:46.6 50:02.1 0:01.0 0:43.5 1:59.8 -0:00.1 0:44.1 3:28.3

   32 Renee Spoelhof 9:47.7 3:44.5 35:09.3 0:38.2 16:23.2 1:05:42.9 9:23.2 2:54.7 33:28.6 0:39.7 15:55.8 1:02:22.0 0:24.5 0:49.8 1:40.7 -0:01.5 0:27.4 3:20.9

   33 David Hall 9:05.0 3:50.4 32:01.7 2:17.7 13:35.8 1:00:50.6 8:36.7 2:20.0 32:35.1 0:58.2 13:09.9 57:39.9 0:28.3 1:30.4 -0:33.4 1:19.5 0:25.9 3:10.7

   34 John Hinchcliffe 10:14.8 3:12.6 31:12.1 0:54.3 14:03.0 59:36.8 9:28.0 2:27.1 30:06.9 1:09.5 13:24.6 56:36.1 0:46.8 0:45.5 1:05.2 -0:15.2 0:38.4 3:00.7

   35 Monday Halvorsen 10:00.1 1:26.5 32:06.0 1:39.9 13:40.9 58:53.4 9:21.4 1:10.3 31:09.8 1:13.7 13:11.7 56:06.9 0:38.7 0:16.2 0:56.2 0:26.2 0:29.2 2:46.5

   36 Jason Flora 9:36.9 3:43.4 30:59.8 0:59.1 13:26.6 58:45.8 9:11.3 2:30.2 29:51.4 0:34.2 13:55.4 56:02.5 0:25.6 1:13.2 1:08.4 0:24.9 -0:28.8 2:43.3

   37 Logan Britt 9:54.4 9:54.4 7:11.4 7:11.4 NA NA NA NA 2:43.0 2:43.0

   38 Polly Keary 10:36.6 1:51.3 35:24.1 1:07.9 16:07.3 1:05:07.2 9:56.7 1:11.1 33:29.1 0:32.0 17:17.5 1:02:26.4 0:39.9 0:40.2 1:55.0 0:35.9 -1:10.2 2:40.8

   39 Sandra Hijikata 11:26.7 2:42.9 41:53.1 1:06.2 16:44.4 1:13:53.3 10:23.9 2:43.9 39:13.9 1:27.1 17:28.9 1:11:17.7 1:02.8 -0:01.0 2:39.2 -0:20.9 -0:44.5 2:35.6

   40 Rod Boswell 11:36.5 3:01.4 33:50.3 0:52.6 12:16.2 1:01:37.0 11:37.3 2:15.5 31:37.1 0:37.3 13:00.2 59:07.4 -0:00.8 0:45.9 2:13.2 0:15.3 -0:44.0 2:29.6

   41 Jenifer Radford 9:00.1 2:00.0 31:25.6 1:16.2 14:34.5 58:16.4 8:47.3 1:34.3 31:16.9 0:45.9 13:42.1 56:06.5 0:12.8 0:25.7 0:08.7 0:30.3 0:52.4 2:09.9

   42 Jennifer Newcomb 10:38.2 2:23.9 38:01.4 1:25.7 18:28.3 1:10:57.5 8:44.5 2:29.7 37:21.7 1:30.5 18:42.7 1:08:49.1 1:53.7 -0:05.8 0:39.7 -0:04.8 -0:14.4 2:08.4

   43 Samantha McAulay 9:57.7 2:44.0 31:16.9 1:02.4 14:20.9 59:21.9 10:18.2 1:35.5 30:35.6 0:44.2 14:37.7 57:51.2 -0:20.5 1:08.5 0:41.3 0:18.2 -0:16.8 1:30.7

   44 David Williams 6:24.9 2:24.1 27:25.2 1:09.5 12:29.3 49:53.0 6:08.2 1:41.3 27:20.7 0:41.9 12:36.7 48:28.8 0:16.7 0:42.8 0:04.5 0:27.6 -0:07.4 1:24.2

   45 Jackie Bonjean 9:13.6 1:52.9 31:52.8 1:01.7 15:38.4 59:39.4 9:15.5 1:28.0 31:37.4 0:47.9 15:22.3 58:31.1 -0:01.9 0:24.9 0:15.4 0:13.8 0:16.1 1:08.3

   46 Patrick Purcell 8:33.2 1:40.4 28:20.1 0:55.7 11:45.3 51:14.7 7:59.2 1:29.1 28:20.0 0:45.7 11:36.6 50:10.6 0:34.0 0:11.3 0:00.1 0:10.0 0:08.7 1:04.1

   47 Beth Neely 7:46.0 7:46.0 6:42.7 6:42.7 NA NA NA NA 1:03.3 1:03.3

   48 Eric Gregory 6:09.7 1:57.7 29:18.3 1:21.3 12:38.9 51:25.9 6:16.7 1:33.5 28:46.7 1:04.4 12:54.6 50:35.9 -0:07.0 0:24.2 0:31.6 0:16.9 -0:15.7 0:50.0

   49 Luke Gregory 8:43.3 8:43.3 8:19.1 8:19.1 NA NA NA NA 0:24.2 0:24.2

   50 Ron Spoelhof 7:34.2 2:57.1 28:16.5 1:32.2 12:08.0 52:28.0 7:11.1 2:34.5 28:12.0 1:35.1 12:32.9 52:05.6 0:23.1 0:22.6 0:04.5 -0:02.9 -0:24.9 0:22.4

   51 patrick damron 10:29.9 4:52.6 29:07.2 2:36.0 17:52.1 1:04:57.8 9:48.3 3:46.0 30:12.5 1:37.9 19:19.8 1:04:44.5 0:41.6 1:06.6 -1:05.3 0:58.1 -1:27.7 0:13.3

   52 Dawn Wheeler 9:49.0 2:16.8 39:41.5 0:37.6 15:53.2 1:08:18.1 9:33.7 1:55.7 39:34.0 1:01.2 16:05.7 1:08:10.3 0:15.3 0:21.1 0:07.5 -0:23.6 -0:12.5 0:07.8

   53 Harold Deremer 7:54.6 1:39.6 26:37.8 0:43.4 12:02.6 48:58.0 7:38.5 1:27.0 26:48.9 0:34.0 12:22.3 48:50.7 0:16.1 0:12.6 -0:11.1 0:09.4 -0:19.7 0:07.3

   54 Markus Van Achte 5:05.0 1:17.1 24:44.5 0:44.7 10:20.5 42:11.8 5:34.7 0:47.4 24:42.2 0:37.8 10:28.5 42:10.6 -0:29.7 0:29.7 0:02.3 0:06.9 -0:08.0 0:01.2
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place name June-Swim June-T-1 June-Bike June-T-2 June-Run June-Overall Sept-Swim Sept-T-1 Sept-Bike Sept-T-2 Sept-Run Sept-Overall Swim Diff T-1 Diff Bike Diff T-2 Diff Run Diff Total Diff

   55 John Bledsoe 9:26.0 2:33.3 31:24.1 2:00.9 14:50.9 1:00:15.2 9:47.6 2:14.8 31:49.2 1:28.5 14:56.3 1:00:16.4 -0:21.6 0:18.5 -0:25.1 0:32.4 -0:05.4 -0:01.2

   56 Kai Johanson 8:06.7 8:06.7 8:09.3 8:09.3 NA NA NA NA -0:02.6 -0:02.6

   57 Thomas Fenn 7:46.6 2:24.7 31:09.4 2:18.7 18:31.7 1:02:11.1 8:10.6 2:43.4 30:51.7 2:25.0 18:23.7 1:02:34.4 -0:24.0 -0:18.7 0:17.7 -0:06.3 0:08.0 -0:23.3

   58 Sarah Lieu 11:57.1 3:07.1 37:54.0 1:15.6 16:47.6 1:11:01.4 12:09.8 2:10.9 38:44.6 0:43.3 17:45.7 1:11:34.3 -0:12.7 0:56.2 -0:50.6 0:32.3 -0:58.1 -0:32.9

   59 Kenny Lane 7:15.4 1:40.6 25:07.5 1:00.6 12:06.3 47:10.4 7:02.1 1:29.5 25:45.7 0:57.8 12:33.2 47:48.3 0:13.3 0:11.1 -0:38.2 0:02.8 -0:26.9 -0:37.9

   60 James Carroll 10:06.5 2:34.6 29:59.5 1:25.6 15:53.6 59:59.8 11:31.4 2:08.3 30:29.5 1:28.4 15:14.8 1:00:52.4 -1:24.9 0:26.3 -0:30.0 -0:02.8 0:38.8 -0:52.6

   61 Michael Sylvester 9:58.0 2:59.9 35:23.1 1:19.0 12:54.1 1:02:34.1 8:52.9 2:11.5 38:31.2 0:41.5 13:11.2 1:03:28.3 1:05.1 0:48.4 -3:08.1 0:37.5 -0:17.1 -0:54.2

   62 Jane Woodman 10:26.4 4:08.6 43:42.4 1:12.2 19:06.5 1:18:36.1 10:11.1 2:28.0 45:38.0 0:44.3 20:38.7 1:19:40.1 0:15.3 1:40.6 -1:55.6 0:27.9 -1:32.2 -1:04.0

   63 Leapin' Lizards 7:53.1 0:43.0 32:24.0 0:27.4 14:26.9 55:54.4 7:34.2 0:25.1 33:22.2 0:23.8 15:52.9 57:38.2 0:18.9 0:17.9 -0:58.2 0:03.6 -1:26.0 -1:43.8

   64 Erich Mock 10:06.9 2:45.5 34:26.1 0:27.8 12:22.0 1:00:08.3 10:12.9 2:07.7 37:06.7 0:28.9 12:22.7 1:02:18.9 -0:06.0 0:37.8 -2:40.6 -0:01.1 -0:00.7 -2:10.6

   65 Shaun Sweeney 11:22.1 3:18.8 38:02.3 1:03.8 18:10.3 1:11:57.3 10:56.5 2:26.4 41:19.9 0:39.9 20:04.3 1:15:27.0 0:25.6 0:52.4 -3:17.6 0:23.9 -1:54.0 -3:29.7

   66 Allison Hoeth 8:13.1 1:50.3 31:41.9 0:43.6 12:54.3 55:23.2 7:54.7 0:59.0 36:37.5 0:29.0 14:02.4 1:00:02.6 0:18.4 0:51.3 -4:55.6 0:14.6 -1:08.1 -4:39.4

   67 Kelly Fulks 13:33.3 3:06.5 42:23.6 0:52.9 19:41.3 1:19:37.6 16:29.6 2:25.8 48:08.0 0:46.4 21:16.2 1:29:06.0 -2:56.3 0:40.7 -5:44.4 0:06.5 -1:34.9 -9:28.4

   68 Melanie Mathiason 17:28.9 4:48.7 51:31.1 3:26.7 24:01.0 1:41:16.4 17:07.0 3:13.7 1:03:33.9 2:36.6 24:27.0 1:50:58.2 0:21.9 1:35.0 -12:02.8 0:50.1 -0:26.0 -9:41.8

   69 Todd Arrambide 6:34.9 1:28.3 24:47.4 1:01.1 10:59.7 44:51.4 11:32.5 3:08.1 32:43.1 1:35.6 13:40.8 1:02:40.1 -4:57.6 -1:39.8 -7:55.7 -0:34.5 -2:41.1 -17:48.7
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